EDS13-068

State of Now Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:329)

Check # 1597

Date of Notification (1) 5-16-2013		Na B	ame of E ernard	Building Ov Is Towns	hip l	Operator Board o	(2) of Edu	cation		ept of He		<u>Senio</u>	r Ser	rices
Agencies Notified Type Notification	,	2.50	reet Add	dress achtree F	Roan	d 😤	4/		17	GIAY C	signatur	<u> </u>		
EPA Initial Amended Amendment #				, Zip Code Ridge,					Dat	إفالك	13	rime:	7.0	烈
Emergency (in justification) DCA Emergency (in justification) Cancellation	cluding	227	ame of 0 im Rol						Tele	enhone Nun	nber			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)		FACIL	ITY INFOR	TAM	ION	Type	of Facility (4)					\dashv
Oak Street Elementary School	1 1200 (0)							School (K-12	!) .					
Street Address 70 West Oak Street								Subchapter (Other (i.e. pr etc.)	ivate 8	L commerci	al build			3.
City (5) Basking Ridge							50,0		2	Floors	40	dg. A(}e	
County (6) Somerset	=		ounty C	ode (7) SE ONLY)	1		Curre	ent Use (Prio	r if bei	ng demolisi	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building On Ahera Consultants	wner (8)	1	A\$CM 0057	No.		45.55.00-55.00-55.0	of Abs	tement Cont , Inc	ractor	(8)	100			
Street Address PO Box 385		!			†		Addre	ss ourg Turnp	ike					
City, State, Zip Code Oceanville, NJ 08231-0385						City, S	State, Z	ip Code dale, NJ 0						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			elephon	ie No. 52-1833	†	Telepl	none N)710-	Q.		License N	lo.			\exists
	Scheduled	Com			+	Name	of OS	HA Monitor						_
0 2 1 20 10 0 mm 4 mm 1	5-27-201				+	1	Addre			The state of the s				\dashv
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/vacated During Entire Po			n met			T. 75		ourg Turnp	oike					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Polyage Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe:	al Facility H	ours			_			lip Code dale, NJ 0	7403	1				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					Ť				n desa		- WE-			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Production .	novat					MI	ill Containme ini-Enclosure ovebag Proc	edure					
	Τ						_I No	n-Exempto	d (°) ar	id Non-Fria	ble Pro		e ement	
Location of	No	ocatio rmally	y			escriptio	n of				_	7)	pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)		lenan	ce/		os Co therm sur	ntaining al system facing, V miscella	Materii 18 Insu AT, or	lation,	(Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Old Office Suite(Tower)		X	(42.		Joir	t Comp	ound		6	85 SF	x			
											+			
			JDEP W	lasto	Cut	ic Yerds		Name of	Regie	tered Landf	ill			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler GL Group, Inc		н	euler ID 33034	No.		/aste		Grows	. 10513	or ou morror				
City, State Bloomingdale, NJ					Disp	oosal Dat	е	City, Stat Morrisv		PA				
Completed by Michael B Solakov	Title P.M.				1	Signatu	re	AND SHA			Date 5-16 - 2	013		

CR# 2436

Date of Notification (1) 5/16/13	*			Name o	of Building	Owner/C	Operator	(2)			48/3/ _{MA} ;	· 21			14
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	Address	NTGON	MERY	PLAC	 E		7	-/	7.	2.4	/)
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment #		_	City, Sta	ate, Zip Co BBURGH	ode					4/4/	h y	10/2	7.67	G.
DOH DCA	Emergency (in justification) Cancellation	ncluding			of Contact	ORTA				Tel	ephone Nu	mber	()	Q	
		W		FAC	ILITY INFO	ORMATI	ON			-			-	7412	-
Name of Facility Where VERIZON	Abatement is Taking	Place (3	3)						of Facility	5 50			0.00		
Street Address 100 S. 6TH STREE	T			× 115 V				×	Subchapte Other (i.e. _l	8 (Oth	er than K-1 & commerc	2) ial buil	dings,	home	es,
City (5) VINELAND, NJ									etc.) re Feet	# 0	f Floors	E	Bldg. A	ge	áll – i v
County (6) CUMBERLAND					Code (7) USE ONLY)				ent Use (Pri		ng demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm USA ENVIRONME		wner (8)		ASC	M No.				tement Co		(9) NTAL, IN	 C.			
Street Address 8436 ENTERPRISE							Street	Addre			·····		20020-00-0		
City, State, Zip Code PHILADELPHIA, P.	A 19153						City, S	tate, Z	ip Code PA 1900	50 mm5/m		V. 334	11		
Project Manager for Mor			T	Telepho	ne No. 65-5810		Teleph		0.		License N	lo.			
Start Date (10) 6/3/13	T	ed Cor 6/6/	npletion	Date (11)		Name	of OSI	HA Monitor		ITAL, INC					
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Check	Only Or					Street								
Facility Closed/Vac	ated During Entire Period Outside of Norma	eriod of	Abaten	nent			1123	BEA	VER STI	REET					
Other - Describe:	7:00 AM - 3:30 PM	ar r dome,	rioui			_	100000		PA 1900	07					
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)						_	_							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		among and a	Renova Demolif				×	Mir	ni-Enclosur ovebag Pro	e cedure	Negative F				
								a NO	II-Exemple	u () an	d Non-Friat	T		ement	
		100	Locati											pe	
Locatior Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB, In Facil (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	Use Ma	d Sole intena todial s	ly by nce/		tos Cont thermal surfa	scription taining M systems cing, VA niscellan	laterial s insula T, or		(5	mount Specify or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A								1		fe	"
1st Floor Office 1-0			Х		ı	10000-1000	NSULA		1		4 LF	х			
&	Stairway "A"					PIPE	FITTI	NGS		14	4 EA.	Х			
				1	SHEET	ING T	READ	COV	ERING	18	30 SF	х	-		
Name of Registered Was SERVICE TRANSPO		C.	Н	IJDEP W lauler ID 0990		Cubic of Was					red Landfil NDFILL	ST.			
City, State NEW CASTLE, DE 1	19720					Dispos	sal Date		City, Stat		RG, OH	14688	3		
Completed by PATRICK T. DeCAR	0	Title ESTI	MAT	OR		S	atre	ick	n. O	Care		ate 16/13	3		
ASB-41 (R-06-08)	1.30/0	VA									os licensur	e exen	npted	activit	ties.

CK #25172

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)	17/13			Name	of Buildin	g Owner/Operator	(2) Machler Est	tate 2/	a.			
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation		Street	Address			3 - 7 A	- 47	Ġ.	(1)	
EPA DEP	Initial Amended	I		City S	State, Zip C		Drake Corn	ier Rd.				_
⊠ DOL	Amendme	ent#	<u>-</u>	Oity, C	rtate, zip c		nceton, NJ	08540	16°	,:		
M DOH □ DCA	justificati	ion)	'		of Contac		C 4	. Telephone Numb	oer_	0	13	
	Caricellat					etrini - Baxter	Const.		_			-
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is T	Taking Place	(3)	FAC	CILITY INF	ORMATION	Type of Facility	v (4)			~	
Name of Facility Where		Residenc					☐ School (K-1	(2)				
Street Address	203 Dra	ikes Cori	ner R	oad			Subchapter Other (i.e., phomes, etc.)	· 8 (Other than K-12 private & commerci)	2) al buil	dings	ı	
City (5)	D :	, NIX	0054	10			Square Feet 6000	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ige 30	
County (6)	Prince	eton, NJ	0834		nty Code (7) (STATE		Prior if being demolis	hed)		0	_
	Mercer			USE	ONLY)			Residential		11		
Name of Monitoring Firm		ding Owner	$\overline{}$	ASCM	No.	Name of Abatem	NG (1917) BURE WELLEY STATES OF STATES AND S					
(8)	MECS						ens Environ	mental Service	es, Ir	ıc.		_
Street Address	PO Box	341				Street Address	PO I	Box 322				
City, State, Zip Code	TO BOX	311				City, State, Zip C	ode					_
	rosswicks,	NJ 0851:					Allentow	n, NJ 08501				_
Project Manager for Mo William W				phone	No. 8-4070	Telephone No. (609) 25	0-9688	License No.	049	3		
Start Date (10)		Scheduled C				Name of OSHA N			017.			_
5/29/13			7/31/				N	IECS				
Occupancy Status Durin				********		Street Address	PO 1	Box 341				
Facility Closed/Vacat Abatement Performe						City, State, Zip C		DOX 341				_
Other - Describe:						Oily, otate, 2ip o		ks, NJ 08515				
Scope of Work (Check a ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	all that apply)	X Re	enovat emolitic	ion on		Mini-End Gloveba	g Procedure	egative Pressure	re			
			Location						1	Abate	ment	
Location		Used	lormally d Solel	y by	20.0	Description of			-	1 11		
Asbestos-Containing I TO BE ABA		С	ntenar ustodia	al		tos Containing Mate thermal systems in	nsulation,	Amount (Specify	Ren	Repair	Enc	Enc
IN Facility (13)	у		Staff? (12)		***	surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo		SF or LF)	Removal	air.	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A			1302				ate	TO .
1st flo	or			×		Thermal Pip		160 lf	×			
2nd floor Ba	throoms					Thermal Pip		150 lf	×			
Basem	ent					Thermal Pip	ing	80 lf	×		ourso.	
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler		I	JDEP V		Cubic Yards	Name of Rec	istered Landfill				
Stevens Environ		vices Inc		Hauler II	San	of Waste 6 CU		T.R.R.F., It	ıc.			
City, State	4 11	277				Disposal Date	City, State	т.п.	D 4			
Completed By	Allentow	n, NJ				7/31/13 / Signature	V / / 	Tullytown,	PA_			
Mahlon E. Ste	evens		rojec	t Mar	nager				5/17	7/13		

ASB-41 MAR 00

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Page 1 of 1

Check # 1578

	Date of Notification (1) 5-13-2013			Name o Monm	f Building outh Re	Owner giona	Operator I High S	(2) Schoo	M121							
	Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial		1	Street A	ddress Iorman J	I. Fiel	d Way			1111	2:30					
	DEP Amended Amendment #				ate, Zip Co Falls, N		724	Č.	LICE							-1- 110:
	□ Emergency (in justification) □ DCA □ Cancellation	icidaling	- 1	Maria	f Contact Anne Pa					Те	lephone	Num	ber			
	Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Monmouth Regional High School	Place (3)	FACI	LITY INFO	ORMA	TION		of Facility (0.00						
	Street Address One Norman J. Field Way								School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)	8 (Oth				dings,	home	es,
	City (5) Tinton Falls							50,0		2	f Floors		4	ldg. <i>A</i> 0+	\ge	
	County (6) Monmouth		1	STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY)	ř <u></u>			nt Use (Pri			olishe	ed)			
	Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O Ahera Consultants	wner (8)		0057			GL G	iroup,		ntractor	(9)					
	Street Address PO Box 385	(2)						Hamb	urg Turn	pike						
	City, State, Zip Code Oceanville, NJ 08231-0385						Bloom	mingo	ip Code lale, NJ (07403						
	Project Manager for Monitoring Firm John Smoyer		- 1	A.,	652-183	3		710-9	9725		Licens 0108					
	5-23-2013	5-28-20)13	pletion	Date (11)		GL G	iroup,								
	Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe:	eriod of A	batem	ent			City, S	lamb tate, Zi	urg Turn p Code lale, NJ (
	Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Biooi	-	ale, NJ (37403						
	≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if		enovat emoliti				×	Mir Glo	l Containm ni-Enclosure vebag Pro n-Exempte	e cedure	-				e	
		35550	Locatio	Sex										Abate	ement	i
	Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Mai	d Solel ntenan odial S (12)	y by ice/		os Cor therma surf	escription ntaining M al systems acing, VA miscellan	laterial s insula T, or		(8	Amount Specify F or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
hase	[: 702,702A,704,704A,705,706	165	X	IN/A	FI	oor T	iles and	Mast	tic	4,5	580 SF		x			
	702,702A,704,704A,705,706		Х		Pip	oe &F	itting In	sulati	on	7:	90 LF		Х			
	Name of Registered Waste Hauler GL Group, Inc		Ha	IDEP Wauler ID 33034	No.	of W			Name of Grows	Registe	ered Lan	dfill		M.		
	City, State Bloomingdale, NJ					Dispo	osal Date		City, Stat Morrisv		Α				1,112,114	
	Completed by Michael B Solakov	Title P.M.					Signature	A	16 Abolio	/		Date 5-1	3-20)13		

of 023721

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8: 60 and 12: 120-) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) 0 Monroe 302 LLC Agencies Notified Street Address [X] EPA 300 Newark Street, 8H City, State, Zip Code DEP [X] Initial Hoboken NJ 07030 [X] DOL [] Amended Amendment # Name of Contact [X] DOH | Emergency (including Justification) [] DCA [] Cancellation Tom Campbell FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address 1 1 [X] Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) 306 Monroe Street # of Floors Bldg. Age Square Feet County Code (7) City (5) County (6) (STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Hoboken Hudson Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM Name of Abatement Contractor (9) J.R. Contracting & Environmental Consulting, Inc. Street Address Street Address 1141 Route 23 City, State, Zip Code Wayne NJ 07470 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License No. 973 628-9500 00408 Scheduled State Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 0 6 0 3 Enviro Vision Consultants, Inc. 0 5 2 9 / 3 Day Year Month Day Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address [X] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg. #34A of Abatement City, State, Zip Code Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Fairlawn NJ 07410 Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment With Negative Pressure [X] Renovation Mini-Enclosure [] ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf Demolition Glovebag Procedure [1 1 1 [X] \geq 160 sf or \geq 260 lf Non-Exemted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure IXI Abatement Type Is Description of Location C C Asbestos-Containing E R Location of Normally Amount M E L Material (ACM) (Specify A Asbestos - Containing Used 0 P 0 P Material (ACM) Solely by (i.e., thermal systems SF or LF) V S S TO BE ABATED Maintenance / insulation, surfacing, VAT, A U U I in Facility (13) Custodial or other miscellaneous) A Staff (12) L R L R Yes No N/A 1000 SF Exterior X Transite Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Hauler ID No. 17819 G.R.O.W.S J.R. Contracting & Environmental Consulting, Inc. City, State Disposal Date City, State Wayne NJ 07470 Morrisville PA Date Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signature 5/15/2013 Jerry Bijelonic Project Manager

	State of New Jersey
Project #	NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS A
r toject #	(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and

CATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Ursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

7(4-1)						1	HI I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I				15-15-5-5	0.0000000	
Date of Notification (1)			Name of	Building	Owner/Ope	erator	(2) 21	hill	2:30				
05/14/2013		- (0	Gina M	lc.Neill	-								
Agencies Notified Type Noti	fication		Street A	ddress				100	Tree in				
EPA Initia	ıl			ion St			er albijl	1					
DEP Ame	nded	- 1		te, Zip Co	de				1 =				
	ndment # rgency (including	<u> </u>	Montcl					1=	-b				
DOH justif	fication)			Contact				Te	ephone Nun	nber			
DCA Cand	cellation	(c Neill							2		
Name of Facility Where Abatement	is Taking Place (3	3	FACI	LITY INFO	DRMATION	<u> </u>	Type of Facility	(4)	-				
Private House	is raking riace (o	,			50								
Street Address		West Francisco				\dashv	School (K-	r 8 (Oth	er than K-12	2)			
109 Union St						1	Other (i.e.	private	& commercia	al build	dings	home	es,
						\dashv	etc.) Square Feet	1#0	f Floors	IB	ldg. A	ae	
City (5) Montclair, NJ							33 5 300						
County (6) Essex				Code (7) USE ONLY)	-	Current Use (Pr	nor if be	ing demolish	ied)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B	Building Owner (8)		ASCN	l No.	N	Vame	of Abatement Co	ontracto	(9)				7.00
					N	lick F	Restoration L	.LC					
Street Address					S	Street	Address						
					72	2 Br	ookside Rd						
City, State, Zip Code	16				C	City, S	tate, Zip Code						
				et .	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		olph NJ 078	369					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	n		Telepho	ne No.			one No.		License N	0.			
					1.7		33-2550		01133				
Start Date (10)			npletion	Date (11)			of OSHA Monito						
05/25/2013	05/26/2						nvironmenta	al					
Occupancy Status During Abateme	nt (Check Only Or	ie)					Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated During					77.	707070	RT 22						
Abatement Performed Outside Other – Describe:	of Normal Facility	Hour	3		1	_	tate, Zip Code			,			
	1.3					nion	, NJ 07083						_
Scope of Work (Check All That App						re	1						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		Renova Demoli				-	Full Containn Mini-Enclosu		h Negative F	ressu	re		
2160 sf or ≥260 lf		emon	uon				Glovebag Pro						
							Non-Exempte	ed (*) ar	nd Non-Friab	le Pro	3000		
	ls	Locat	ion							1		emen ype	E .
Location of	0.1	Norma ed Sole	100 to 10	1	Descr					-	r -	T	Г
Asbestos-Containing Material (A TO BE ABATED	Ma Ma	intena	nce/				laterial (ACM) s insulation,	1.00	Amount Specify	z	_	Encapsulate	T.
In Facility	Cust	todial ((12)	Staff?	(1.0.	surfacin	g, VA	T, or		F or LF)	Remova	Repair	aps	Enclosure
(13)		(12)			other mis	cellar	ieous)			va	≝.	l la	Sure
	Yes	No	N/A									0	
Basement Area		×		TSI				80 L	F	×			
Basement Area	×		TSI				60 8	SF	×				
													1
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		TN	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic Ya	ards	Name o	f Regist	ered Landfill	٠			
		ŀ	lauler ID		of Waste			13501					
Nick Restoration LLC		3	3782		TBD		G.R.O						
City, State Randolph, NJ 0786	69				Disposal TBD	Date	City, Sta		A				
Completed by	Title					nature	111		~	ite			
Elvira Mrda	Presi	dent			1 4	Plan	ia Wid	OL	05	/14/2	2013		

							187	5		
		OCH.	MOTATION	OF ASE	w Jersey ESTOS ABATEM 8:60 and 12:120	ent	2013	Mari		
Date of Modification (1)	-/3	construction and deleter	Maine	Chalding	Owner/Operator ET 1520	hian			BM	
Agencies Molified	Type Notification	n	Street	Address	PARKW	AY AUE	NUSE	La Carlo See		. 1
TOO!	\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \		City, S	iale, 2in C	PARKW.	NT BEA	ch, NJ		Q.,	7-
TOOH TOOK	Emergency justification Cancellation)	Name	of Contac	i i		Telephone Num)CI		44.
al management of the second			an area from the	(a.e., 17), extra 2.0	ORMATION	er yeş tilbi san dir terimi i san tanı san				
vi i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	Alvalomeni le Tal	dna Place (3)				Type of Facility				
Name of Facility Where X ZC Street Address	PARKU	BESID	ence Iven	ve	The state of the s	School (K-1) Subchaptor Other (i.e., p homes, etc.	8 (Other than K-1 tivate & commerc	2) al buildin	gs,	
City (5) OT Pio	asout d	38pch	Salamon y visitable abbeggio es	og og sakert og til til skriver er	proprietario del compressione del 18,000 del 1900 del 190	Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg	. Aga B	
County (6) CORP N		<i>27.</i> 7		ity Code (ONLY)	7) (STATE	Current Uso (P	dor if being demol RESIDENCE	shod)		
Name of Monitoring Fir		g Owner	ASCMI	No.	Name of Abaten	nent Contractor (S	Towl Co	Z N	riL.	
The state of the s	on E	AND THE STREET OF THE STREET O			Street Address	PIATARET	130			
Street Address		on the second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the sect	e	rangerer og de de de de	95 MO	NTROSE .				. :
City, State, Zip Code	and the state of t		i strava otkofi (*	cano a del santono	COLUTS 1	veck N	S ONLL License No.	5 		٠
Project Manager for M	onitoring Pirm	1	'elephone i	No	Telephone No.	1757	0002	9		
Start Date (10) 5-27-	-/3 Sc	heduled Com	pletion Da 3	le (11)	Name of OSHA	Monitor NSWAT101	V CO JAV	<u>u</u>		
Occupancy Status Du	ring Abatement (C			The section of the section of	Street Address	NTRUSE R				
Hacility Closed/Vac Datement Perform Other - Describe;	ated During Entire and Outside of Mon 7 A M	mal Facility H	atement lours	17	City, State, Zip C	odo	NS 077	7/2121		~ *
Scope of Work (Check	call that opply)	[] Reno	ealion	(h) - 3 × 0 × 1 × 1	Line, market and account	ntainment with No	egative Pressure			
≥3 st or ≥3 lf 4 160 st or ≥260 ll		4 mino		pane a rec	Clements	ari Drocedino	on-Friable Proced	uro	alement	
		ls Loc Non	rally		D. Julian a				Туре — т	
Locatio Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE A9</u> IM Fact (13)	j Material (ΛCM) <u>ΑΤΕΩ</u> lity	Used Se Mainter Custo Star (12	nance/ odial ff?	Asber (i.e.	Description of stos Containing Ma thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane	terial (ACM) Insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Encapatiets Repair	Endicetre
an appropriate thems are the service.	ng essentate to the Africa Co.	Yes h	40 N/A		0.0.00		2000			-
· outa	on LS			eren aga dalap e e e ka KME i di Eki dannari	SIDING	tale and the entire transfer of the entire tr				
The state of the second distribution of the state of the			age of activities	2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -	The second secon	AND THE PERSON OF THE PERSON O	The second secon			
Name of Registered W	laste Hauler		NJDEP V Hayler ID		Cubic Yards of Waste		istered Landfill	.1 .,1	and a d	
ACG INS	ULATION	4	1,208	<u> </u>	Disposal Date	City, State	LUITOWIN	ρ	Λ	
COLTS NE	UK N.	S 67	172		Signature	· mul	Date 5	-177	3	
BACK CYL	9 LL L.	DP'S	mig	/A.	- Jack	S (F)(NOO)				



Date of Notification (1) 05/14/2013					f Building L ARNO		Operator	(2)		201	9 May 2	,			
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notification			Street A 25-49	ddress CIRCLE	DRIV	Έ			1 20	9 MAY 2,	47	12:	30	
X DEP X DOL	Amended Amendment				ate, Zip Co NHAWKI		8050			Ġ	4477			7.	
DOH DCA	Emergency (justification) Cancellation	including	1		f Contact PERRO	DNE				Tel	enhone Nui	mber		51 / V.	
				FACI	LITY INFO	ORMAT	ION					70			
Name of Facility Where PRIVATE	Abatement is Taking	g Place (3))						nool (K-	12)					
Street Address 25-49 CIRCLE DR	IVE							Suf Suf Oth etc	ner (i.e.	r 8 (Othe private 8	er than K-1: & commerci	2) al build	dings,	home	es,
City (5) MANAHAWKIN,NJ								Square 1 1,600	Feet	# of	Floors		ldg. A	375 877	3
County (6) OCEAN					Code (7) USE ONLY	·		Current YES	Use (Pri	ior if bei	ng demolisi	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm N/A	n Hired by Building (Owner (8)		ASCN	/ No.			of Abaten			(9) NSTRUC	TION	ĹLC		
Street Address	-							Address AN ORI	DER P	LACE					
City, State, Zip Code								State, Zip (,0760	1				
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.			none No. 708-427	0	-	License N 01135	lo.			
Start Date (10) 05/15/2013		Schedule 05/15/2		pletion	Date (11)			of OSHA			ES LAB				
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Chec	k Only On	e)					Address							
Abatement Perform	ated During Entire F ned Outside of Norm							OAKBI State, Zip (The Street of Device Superiors	DR. S	SUITE B				
Other – Describe:							POV	VHATAN	V,VA,2	3139					
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if			enova emoliti				×	Mini-E Glove	nclosur bag Pro	e cedure	Negative F			a	
			Locati					2 140,7 0	Kompto	G () GIN	a reon mak	T	Abate	ement pe	
Location Asbestos-Containing	Material (ACM)	Use	lormall d Solei ntenar	y by		tos Con		/laterial (A			mount	T			Ш
TO BE AB In Faci (13)	lity	Cust	odial S (12)	staff?	(i.e.	surfa	i system icing, VA miscellar		Π,		specify or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A								-		ite	0
EXTERIOR	SIDING		Х		,	SHING	LES S	IDING		90	00 SF	х			
						T =						<u> </u>			
Name of Registered Wa SHARON QUALITY		ON LLC	Н	JDEP W auler ID 33967	No.	of Wa	Yards ste	Time.			red Landfill		NC.		
City, State HACKENSACK, NJ						Dispo	sal Date		City, Stat		RG,OHIC)	- 100		
Completed by CARLOS ESQUIVE	L	Title SAFT	EY N	IANAC	SER	5	Signature	From	yi Ik	Jan.	1 200	ate 5/14/2	2013		
ASB-41 (R-06-08)							* Do no	ot use this	form fo	r as best	os licensur	e exen	npted	activit	ties.

D&S Proj. #: 2013

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification	(1)	ПИ	ame of Bu	ilding Own	er/Operator (2)	elece .		2010	-		N-7-1			
10 15 1/11 15	1/13		JAIME (GUZMAN	f .			Z013 :	1721 A	M 2. 3	,	1		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	on S	treet Addre	ess				45		7				
☐ EPA	Initial Amended		180 MA	RIETTA .	AVENUE				14.00	1. 51.0	2		W 55	
☐ DEP	Amendment #:		ity, State,	Zip Code						1.00				
DOL	☐ Emergency		PASSA	IC, NJ 07	055			V. C						
□ DOH	(including justification)	N	ame of Co	ntact					Telepho	ne Numbe	er			
DCA	Cancellation		JAIME	GUZMA	N				(_			44
	- ounconducti			FAC	ILITY INFORM	ATION		-						
Name of facility w	here abatement is	taking pla	ice (3)					Тур	oe of Facility					
JAIME GUZM							13780		=	ol (K - 12 hapter 8 (resident of the	an K-	12)	
Street Address						Nacara en Ha				(Private/		rcial		
180 MARIET	TA AVENUE							So	quare Feet	# of Flo		Blo	dg. Ag	je
City (5)		Cour	nty (6)			Cou	nty Code (7)	1 _	•					
			~~.~~			(Sta	te use only)	0	urrent Use (Prior if be	ing dem	olishe	ed)	
PASSAIC	- Circa Ulicad by C		SSAIC		ASCM No.	L	Name of Abateme	ent Cont	ractor (9)					
Name of Monitoring	ng Firm Hirea by t	siag. Owne	ei (o)		ASCIVI NO.		D & S RESTO							
Street Address						_	Street Address	JKAII	JN, INC.					
Street Address							20 California	Ave.						
City, State, Zip Coo	de					-	City, State, Zip Co					257		
,5.9, 5	=						Paterson, NJ	07503						
Project Manager fo	r Monitoring Firm		P	hone Numb	ber	-	Telephone Number	er		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	e Numb	er		
							973-345-80				01169			
Start Date (10)		Sched	d. Complet	ion Date (1	1)	_	Name of OSHA M D & S Restor		lnc.					
05/25/13		06/1	0/13				Street Address	ration,	uic.			-		- 157-00
Occupancy Status	During Abatemen	nt (Check o	nly one)				20 California	Avenu	e					
	ed/vacated during						City, State, Zip Co	ode					!	
Abatement p Describe:	erformed outside	of normal	facility hou	ırs-										
☑ Other-Descr	ibe: NORMAL H	OURS				_	Paterson, NJ	07503						
Scope of Work (c		y)						=	Containment	w/negativ	e press	ure		
\times >3 sf or >3 l		Renovation	on						enclosure ebag proced	ure				
≥160 sf or ≥	260 If	Demolitio	n		70 75 - KANT				Exempted (-	proc	edure	
Location of			n normally enance/cu	used solel							R	R	E n	E
asbestos-co material (ac		staff(12)	enance/cu	Swalai	Descripti material		sbestos-containing	9	Amount (Specify	SF or	m	р	С	n C
abated in fa		Yes	No	N/A	material	(/ (0)(/)			LF)		v	i	a p	L
					PIPE INSU	HAT	ION		30-50 LF	Т	e	ń	П	\vdash
basement			LX	4	THEMS	LAI	ION				큠		〒	T
		<u> </u>		#	-							百		
				=	1									
				#	1									
Registered Waste	Hauler		EP Haule		Cubic Yards of	Waste	Name of Registe	red Lan	dfill	FCOM	'DAZ			
D & S RESTOR	RATION, INC.	13.	506		1 YD		TULLYTOW	N, RES	SOURCE F	ECOA!	CKY			
City, State	JI 07502			Disposal 05/28/			City, State TULLYTOW	VN. PA						
PATERSON, N		Title		- 35/20/	Signature		TODETTO	,		Date				
Completed by (Print BOGDAN JOI	DZIC	PRESID								05/1	5/13	<i></i>		
ACD 44		* Do not us	e this for	n for asbes	tos licensure ex	empte	d activities.							

1305-4638 Check#5256

Date of Notification							Owner / Operato	or (2)	2012		12.5%			
Agencies Notified	5/15/13 Type Notifica	ation		NJ DF Street					48/3/4	AY 21 A	, ,			
EPA	Type Nounce	auon	100	PO Bo						~ I fij	7 2:3	D		
DEP			1			& Zip C	ode		-	100	- 3.			
☑ DOL	Amer					NJ 086			di 1	152,00				
	☐ Emer	gency				ontact				**************************************	elenho	ne N	umbe	er
□ DCA		ellation	. (Georg	gette	Bund	:h			-		The Ba		
				FAC	CILIT	Y INF	ORMATION		·		!			
Name of Facility Wh			ace (3	3)		E)	Type of Faci							
NJ Training Scho	ool for Boys	3					School		(Oth th K	40\				
Street Address									Other than K-		a hom	~~ ~	to \	
1 State Street							Other (i. Square Feet		ate & commer		ldg. Age		:(0.)	
City (5)		County (6)	Ico	unty C	odo	(7)	Square Feet		# OI FIOOIS	P	iug. Age	3		
Jamesburg		Middlesex	100	unity C	oue	(1)	Current Lise	(Prior i	I if being demo	lished)	·			
Jamesburg		Middlesex					Training S		ii being deme	lionica)				
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired b	v Building Owr	er (8)		TAS	CM No.			t Contractor (9)				
Environmental C			(0)				AbateTech							
Street Address	•						Street Addre	SS	18					
120 North Warre							PO Box 25							
City, State & Zip Co							City, State &							
Trenton, NJ 0860		irm	Tolor	hono	Nium	hor	Lumbertor Telephone N			License N	umber	-		_
Project Manager for Jim Frisbee	Monitoring F	11111		hone 3 92-4		bei	609-265-21			LICEIISE IV	0052	9		
Scheduled Start Da	Comment of the control of the contro	Scheduled Cor			e (11)	Name of OS			200				
5/29/13		1.01	6/14	-			EMSL Ana	-				-		
Occupancy Status I		ment (Check or During Entire P			teme	ent	Street Addre		L					
		utside of Norma					City, State &							
Describe:							Westmont							
Facility Occ	upied During	Abatement												
Scope of Work (Che	eck all that ap	oply)						-				_		
				_				Ц	Full Contain		egative	Pres	ssure	:
23 sf or ≥3 l			\bowtie		ovati olitic			\boxtimes	Mini-Enclosu Glove Bag P					
≥160 sf ≥26	O II			Dell	OHLIC	ш		Ħ	Non-Exempt		-Friable	Pro	cedu	ire
10	ocation of		Is	Locati	on	T	Description		Non Exempt	Amount			ent T	
Asbest	tos-Containin	g	Norn	nally L	Jsed		Asbestos-Cor	ntaining		(Specify	1			
	erial (ACM)			olely b			Material (A			SF or LF)	고		틍	Ш
	BE ABATED n Facility		107.110	tenano odial S			i.e., thermal (insulation, surfa				Removal	Repair	aps	Enclosure
"	(13)		Ousi	(12)	ian:		or other miscel				val	air	Encapsulat	sure
			Yes	No	N/A								0	
Building #9 Basem		ical Room	\boxtimes				Pipe Fitti			75 total		님	님	片
Building #9 1st &	2" Floor		4		H	-	Pipe Fitti	_		285 total		무	님	ዙ
Building #7			H		뷰	-	Plaste			10 SF		H	H	H
Building #7 Perir			+		+	-	Window C			12 LF 20 LF		ዙ	H	H
Building #31 Bas	sement Omi	ce	井	\boxtimes	님	-	Pipe Insul Window/Door		ing	30 SF		+	H	H
Building #32 Name of Registered	ł Waste Haul	er)FP	Waste	Cubic Yards		e of Register					
Name of Negistered	a vvasto i laul	CI .		Hai	uler I	D No.	of Waste		45					
AbateTech, Inc.				187	750		12	51000000000	RF Landfill					
City, State							Disposal Date 6/14/13		State ytown, PA					
Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Prin	t or Tune			Title	Δ		Signature	Tull	A.		Date	3-3-2		
Gwen Trumbetti	rorrype)			19 000000000000000000000000000000000000		Coord.	Oignature (W.	T		5/15	/13		
L							1		1					
							U							

1305-4638 Check#5256

Date of Notification (1	1) 5/15/13		1	Name	of Bu	ilding	Owr	ner / Operat	tor	(2)MAY 21	file .	2. 34				
Agencies Notified T	ype Notifica	ation	- 1	Street	Addr	ess				4-		,, 0				
Ĭ EPA	_		-		ox 0:						11					
DEP DEP						& Zip C)		SELECTED.		1,191				
⊠ DOL	Amer					4J 086	525	(13	40	1		1	
☑ DOH ☐ DCA		gency ellation	100			ontact	a h					16	elepho	ne i	umb	er
L DOX	L Cano	enation		seor	gette	Bund	cn ———					1				
					CILIT	Y INF		MATION								
Name of Facility Whe			ace (3	3)				Type of Fac								
NJ Training School	ol for Boys	5		,			_	School			12.4	0)				
Street Address										r 8 (Other tha					to \	
1 State Street							100	Square Fee		private & con			dg. Ag		:(0.)	
City (5)		County (6)	Col	intu (Code	(7)	۱,	oquare ree	ıı	# 01 1100	015	DIC	ıy. Ay	6		
			100	unity C	Joue ((1)	-	Current Llee	/D:	ior if being d	omolio	hod)	-			
Jamesburg	50.	Middlesex								-	emons	ileu)				
Name of Monitoring F	irm Lirad b	v Building Own	05 (9)		TACC	CM No		Fraining S		ment Contrac	tor (0)				_	
Environmental Co			lei (0)		ASC	JIVI INU	S 0	AbateTech			ioi (a)	<i>b</i>)				
Street Address	illicotion,	1110.					_	Street Addre		10.	- 44-		-			
120 North Warren	Street						F	O Box 25	5							
City, State & Zip Code	е			-		7.200		City, State 8	& Zip	Code						
Trenton, NJ 08608								_umbertor								
Project Manager for N	Monitoring F	irm	Telep			ber		Telephone N				License Nu		_		
Jim Frisbee			609-				_	09-265-21	_				0052	9		
Scheduled Start Date 5/29/13	(10)	Scheduled Con	npletio 6/14		te (11))	- 8	Name of OS EMSL Ana	-28/01/6							
Occupancy Status Du								Street Addre						59.5		
[During Entire P			ateme	nt	-	08 Haddo								-
Describe:	enormea O	utside of Norma	ai not	IIS				City, State &								
Facility Occup	nied During	Abatement					ľ	Nestmont	L, IN	3 00 100						
Scope of Work (Chec													-			
Coops of From Conso	an andrap	P-37								Full Con	tainm	ent with Ne	gative	Pres	ssure)
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			\boxtimes	Ren	ovatio	on			\boxtimes	Mini-End	closure	9 -				
≥160 sf ≥260	If			Den	nolitio	n			\boxtimes		ag Pro	cedures				
			1/			Wester-Ed	200002		\boxtimes	Non-Exe		d and Non-				
	ation of			ocati				Description					Aba	atem	ent T	уре
	s-Containing	g		nally L			A	sbestos-Co Material (A				Specify F or LF)				
	rial (ACM) E ABATED	-	Maint	olely b			(i	e., thermal:			3	r oi Lr)	R	R	in Co	E
	Facility		Custo					lation, surfa					Remova	Repair	sde	Enclosure
	(13)			(12)			or o	other misce	llan	eous)			Va.	=	Encapsulate	ure
			Yes	No	N/A										(D)	
Building #8				\boxtimes				Plaste	_			10 SF				
Power House			Ш	\boxtimes	Ш			Pipe Insul	latio	on		9 LF	\boxtimes	ᆜ	Щ	닏
			Ц	Ш	\perp								닏	닏	Ц	님
					Ц								14	닏	Щ	닏
			Ш		Ц								닏	부	Н	님
		<u> </u>	Ц,	<u>. </u>	10.1					1011		Ш	Ш			
Name of Registered V			uler I[1/5/1/1/	oic Yards Vaste	IN	lame of Regi	sterea	Langilli						
AbateTech, Inc.				50.00.00	750	J 140.	01 4	2	Т	RRF Landf	ill					
City, State							Dis	posal Date		ity, State	1 155					
Lumberton, NJ								6/14/13	T	ullytown, F	PA		0505		- 11-00-	
Completed By (Print of	or Type)			Title			Sig	nature		1			Date			
Gwen Trumbetti				Ор	ps. C	oord.			1	VJ			5/15	/13)	

1304-4630 Check #

Date of Notification	(1) 5/16/13		N	lame	of Bu	ilding	Owner / Opera	itor	(2)/13 MAY	21	11 0. cr	`			
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation	S	Street	Addr	ess	ersity	-			011 6 31	i			
	,,,		4	00 S	outh	Orar	ige Ave.		431.3						
☐ DEP	☐ Initia	**************************************	C	City, S	State 8	Zip (Code		6.4. I.	OH.	- 11 - 1				
□ DOL		nded #2					NJ 07079				*****	Fi.			
□ DOH		rgency	1			ntact					Te	elepho	ne N	umb	er
□ DCA	☐ Cano	ellation	N	/licha	ael M	arco	ni				()
				FAC	CILIT	Y INF	ORMATION					r — IIIS — C			V.
Name of Facility W			lace (3)			Type of Fac								
Seton Hall Unive	rsity- Staffe	ord Hall					☐ School								
Street Address									er 8 (Other tha						
400 South Orang	je Ave.							_	private & con					tc.)	
0" (5)		To + (0)	10			/ - \	Square Fee		# of Flo		BI	dg. Ag			
City (5)		County (6)	Cor	inty C	Code ((1)	10,00	-73000		2			90		
South Orange		Essex							rior if being d	emolis	sned)				
Name of Monitoring	Ciem Lliead b	Duilding Our	207 (9)		IACC	NA Na	University	_	ment Contrac	4 (0)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	11.77			
Omega Environr		y building Owl	iei (o)		ASC	CM No	AbateTec) 529				
Street Address							Street Addr								
280 Huyler Stree							PO Box 2								
City, State & Zip Co							City, State								
South Hackensa			T	re some			Lumberto						1097-111	-101 35	
Project Manager for Geiser Fajardo	r Monitoring F	·ırm	Telept 201-4			per	Telephone 609-265-2				License Nu	0052 0052	0		
Scheduled Start Da	te (10)	Scheduled Cor		_	and the same		Name of OS					0032	.9		-
5/6/13		ochedulesi Col	5/17/		.0 (11))	EMSL Ana								
Occupancy Status I	During Abater	ment (Check o	nly one)			Street Addr								
11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11		During Entire F			ateme	nt	108 Hadde								
		utside of Norm	al Hou	I'S			City, State 8								
Describe:		A h . t					Westmon	t, N	J 08108						
Scope of Work (Ch	upied During							-							
Scope of Work (Cit	eck all that ap	ppiy)						Б	Full Con	tainm	ent with Ne	aative	Pres	sure	
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3	lf		\boxtimes	Ren	ovatio	n		Ĕ	Mini-End			9		04.0	
≥160 sf ≥26	O If		Ħ	Dem	nolitio	n		Ē	Glove B	ag Pro	ocedures				
70.741 5000 0000 April 10 000 0000								Ē		-	d and Non-	Friable	Pro	cedu	re
	ocation of			ocati			Descripti			-	Amount	Aba	teme	ent T	уре
	tos-Containin	g	Norm				Asbestos-Co				Specify				
	terial (ACM) BE ABATED		So Maint	lely b			Material ((i.e., thermal			S	F or LF)	20	_	E	g
	n Facility		Custo				insulation, surf					Remova	Repair	aps	clos
-	(13)			(12)			or other misce					val	air	Encapsulate	Enclosure
			Yes	No	N/A									Ō	
								27 (1116)							
Basement					\boxtimes		Fitting D			1	128 LF	\boxtimes			
Basement					\boxtimes		ACM Ga	_			5 each	\boxtimes			
Basement							ACM R	ope	9	1	130 LF		Ш		
N	114/				L.	A/	0.1. 1	-1-			11 15"		Ш	Ш	Ш
Name of Registered	d waste Haul	er			uler ID		Cubic Yards of Waste	ľ	Name of Regi	stereo	Landfill				
AbateTech, Inc.				lia	1875		10	-	TRRF Landf	ill					
City, State						2.7/2.57	Disposal Date	. (City, State				-	-	
Lumberton, NJ							5/17/13		Tullytown, F	PA	X-18000 PO-				
Completed By (Prin				Title			Signature	`	. 1			Date	ST6000000		
Gwen Trumbe	etti			100000	fice		\sim	1	11/			5/16	/13		
				Co	ord.		λ	V	/ V []						- 1

State of New Jersey 1304-464 NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Check #5257 (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

1304-4643

Date of Notification	(1) 5/16/13		10000			_	Owner / Operato	or (2)		THEY 21	W 2:	, m		
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation		treet			Cisity			7-1	***	41)		-
⊠ EPA	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		1 1000				ge Ave.							
☐ DEP		ſ				Zip C				FILLERS	Et al.	£ €.		
□ DOL	☐ Amei	nded#	10000				NJ 07079				17.0			
☑ DOH		rgency	N	lame	of Co	ntact				T	elepho	ne N	lumb	er
□ DCA	☐ Cano	ellation	IV	/licha	el M	arcor	ni			-		•		
				EAC	יוו ווי	V INIE	ORMATION				_			
Name of Facility Wh	ere Ahatem	ant is Taking P	ace (3)		ILII	LIME	Type of Facil	lity (A)	-	•				
Seton Hall Unive			ace (5)	,			School (\$0	*				
Street Address	iony Boill	ia rian						70	Other than K	-12)				
400 South Orang	ο Δνο								ate & comme	25	s hom	es e	etc)	
Too count orang	o rivo.						Square Feet		# of Floors		dg. Ag		,,,	
City (5)		County (6)	Cou	inty C	nde (7)	10,000		2		ug. ng	90		
South Orange		Essex	1000	inty O	ouc (. ,			if being demo	liched)		90		-
South Orange		ESSEX					University	(FIIOI	ii being demo	listieu)				
Name of Monitoring	Eirm Hirad b	L Puilding Our	or (9)		IACC	M No.		tomor	t Contractor	(0)		-		
Omega Environn		y building Owi	iei (o)		ASC	IVI INO.	AbateTech			9) 0 529				
Street Address	Iciitai						Street Addre	# 1000 huma to to the		0329				
280 Huyler Street	ł						PO Box 25							
City, State & Zip Co					-		City, State &		nde					
South Hackensad		6					Lumberton							
			Teleph	none	Numb	er	Telephone N		A-12-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2	License Nu	ımber		-0.500	1000
Geiser Fajardo	ject Manager for Monitoring Firm iser Fajardo						609-265-21				0052	29		
Scheduled Start Dat	te (10)	Scheduled Cor	npletion	n Date	e (11)		Name of OSI	НА Мо	nitor					
5/29/13			5/31/				EMSL Anal	ytical						
Occupancy Status D							Street Addres	SS					3	
Facility Clos	ed/Vacated I	During Entire P	eriod o	f Aba	teme	nt	108 Haddo	n Ave	•					
		utside of Norm	al Hou	rs			City, State &	Zip Co	ode					
Describe:							Westmont,	NJ 08	3108					
Facility Occi														
Scope of Work (Che	eck all that ap	oply)						_		12				
			F-3	_				\bowtie	Full Contain		gative	Pres	ssure	•
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			\bowtie		ovatio			Ц	Mini-Enclosu					
≥160 sf ≥260	11 0			Dem	olitior	า		Ц	Glove Bag P					
								Ц_	Non-Exempt					
	cation of	~		ocatio			Description				Aba	item	ent T	ype
	os-Containin erial (ACM)	g	Norm	lely b			Asbestos-Con Material (A			(Specify SF or LF)			т	
	BE ABATED		Mainte				(i.e., thermal s			or or Er,	Re	æ	nc	Ē
	Facility		Custo			i	nsulation, surface				Remova	Repair	sde	Sos
	(13)			(12)			or other miscell	laneou	s)		\\ \alpha	₹.	Encapsulate	Enclosure
				No	N/A								Ф	
Hallway outside I	Restrooms			\boxtimes			Ceiling T	ile		100 SF				
	1875													
_														
Name of Registered	Waste Haule	er					Cubic Yards	Nam	e of Registere	ed Landfill				3
AL 4 T L L					ıler ID		of Waste		= 1 1511					
AbateTech, Inc.					1875	Ü	8		F Landfill					
City, State							Disposal Date		State					
Lumberton, NJ				1			5/31/13	lully	ytown, PA		-			
Completed By (Print	CC-040000			Title			Signature		1		Date			
Gwen Trumber	tti				ice			1			5/16	/13		
				Co	ord.		XM		/1					- 1

CK# 24700

				Name of Building C	wner/Operator (2)					
Date of Notification (1)				HESS CORPORATION	NC		5		d.		
	13			Street Address							2
	Votification	()		1 HESS PLAZA			2019				2:30
	nitial Notific Amended N		on	City, State, Zip Code WOODBRIDGE, NE			9137		21	fit	10.00
	Cancellation		OII	WOODBRIDGE, NE	VV DENOET DIOCO	10.00	20000			121	← 40
	On Hold	202000		Name of Contact		Telephone Nu					
DCAE	EMERGEN	CYN		DAVID CERULO						tii.	17.71
Name of Facility Where Abateme	nt ic Takin	a Diaco	1/2\	FACILITY INFORMA	TION Type of Facility	1/4\		1.	-1		1
Name of Facility Where Abateme	III IS TANIII	y riace	= (3)		School (K-						
HESS PLAZA					Subchapte	r 8 (Other than	K-12)				
·						private & comm	cl. bldg	s., ho			
Street Address 1 HESS PLAZA					Square Feet 187,000	# of Floors			DII	dg. Ag 42	е
	County (6)			County Code (7)	Current Use (Pr		olished)	-		
WOODBRIDGE	WIDDLESE:			(STATE USE ONLY)	COMMERCIAL	OFFICE					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b	y Building	Owner	r (8)	ASCM No.	Name of Abate			140			
HILLMANN ENVIRONMENTAL Street Address				17	PAR ENVIRONI Street Address	VIENTAL CORF	ORATI	ON	_		
1600 ROUTE 22					313 SPOOK RO	CK ROAD					
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip 0				= 10-7/10		
	ON, NEW J		-	Number	SUFFERN, NEV		ense N	umbo	or.		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	11	1000	elephone 18-377-5	Number	Telephone Num 845-369-7500	ber Lic		annoe			
MIKE NEHLSEN Expected State Date (10)	19			tion Date (11)	Name of OSHA						
5 / 28 / /	13		12 /	30 /13	QUALITY ENVI						
Month Day Yea		Month		Day Year	Street Address				-		
Occupancy Status During Abatemetric Facility Closed/Vacated				atement	1376 ROUTE 9	w					
Abatement Performed C											
X Other - Describe:	Vlonday - Fr	riday 6p	m - 2:30	am	City, State, Zip (Code WAPPINGER	OC EAL	C N	V 125	00	
Scope of Work (Check all that appl	hr)			X Full Cont	I ainment with Nega		(S I AL	LO, IV	1 120	30	
Demolition		Renovat	tion	Mini-Enc							
>3SF OR LF	-				Procedure						
X >160 SF OR	T	1-1	47	Description of A	ble Procedure		T		Abata	ment	Type
Location of Asbestos-containing			cation lly used	Containing Mater		Amount	Z]
Material (ACM)	- 1										i
material (riem)	1	sole	ly by	(ie. Thermal s	ystems	(Specify	I S	P	ହି	짇	1
TO BE ABATED		Maint/C	ustodial	insulation, surfac	ing, VAT,	(Specify SF or LF)	MOVA	REPAIR	ICAPS	CLOS	
		Maint/C Staff	ustodial f (12)		ing, VAT,		REMOVAL	PAIR	ENCAPSUL	ENCLOSUR	
TO BE ABATED		Maint/C	ustodial f (12)	insulation, surfac	ing, VAT,	SF or LF)	MOVAL	EPAIR	VCAPSUL	CLOSUR	
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) 1st floor mailroom		Maint/C Staff	custodial f (12) D N/A	insulation, surfactor or other miscell	ing, VAT,	SF or LF) 3,200 SF	x	EPAIR	NCAPSUL	CLOSUR	
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) 1st floor mailroom 1st floor mailroom		Maint/C Staff	custodial f (12) D N/A x	insulation, surfac or other miscell Floor tile and mastic Pipe fittings	ing, VAT,	3,200 SF 50 LF	x	EPAIR	VCAPSUL	CLOSUR	
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) 1st floor mailroom		Maint/C Staff	custodial f (12) D N/A	insulation, surfactor or other miscell	ing, VAT,	SF or LF) 3,200 SF	x	EPAIR	VCAPSUL	CLOSUR	
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) 1st floor mailroom 1st floor mailroom		Maint/C Staff	custodial f (12) D N/A x	insulation, surfac or other miscell Floor tile and mastic Pipe fittings	ing, VAT,	3,200 SF 50 LF	x	EPAIR	VCAPSUL	CLOSUR	
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) 1st floor mailroom 1st floor mailroom		Maint/C Staff	custodial f (12) D N/A x	insulation, surfac or other miscell Floor tile and mastic Pipe fittings	ing, VAT,	3,200 SF 50 LF	x	EPAIR	VCAPSUL	CLOSUR	
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) 1st floor mailroom 1st floor mailroom		Maint/C Staff	custodial f (12) D N/A x	insulation, surfac or other miscell Floor tile and mastic Pipe fittings	ing, VAT,	3,200 SF 50 LF	x	EPAIR	VCAPSUL	CLOSUR	
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) 1st floor mailroom 1st floor mailroom		Maint/C Staff	custodial f (12) D N/A x	insulation, surfac or other miscell Floor tile and mastic Pipe fittings	ing, VAT,	3,200 SF 50 LF	x	EPAIR	VCAPSUL	CLOSUR	
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) 1st floor mailroom 1st floor mailroom		Maint/C Staff	custodial f (12) D N/A x	insulation, surfac or other miscell Floor tile and mastic Pipe fittings	ing, VAT,	3,200 SF 50 LF	x	EPAIR	VCAPSUL	CLOSUR	
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) 1st floor mailroom 1st floor mailroom		Maint/C Staff	custodial f (12) D N/A x	insulation, surfac or other miscell Floor tile and mastic Pipe fittings	ing, VAT,	3,200 SF 50 LF	x	EPAIR	VCAPSUL	CLOSUR	
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) 1st floor mailroom 1st floor mailroom		Maint/C Staff	custodial f (12) D N/A x	insulation, surfac or other miscell Floor tile and mastic Pipe fittings	ing, VAT,	3,200 SF 50 LF	x	EPAIR	NCAPSUL	CLOSUR	
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) 1st floor mailroom 1st floor mailroom		Maint/C Staff	custodial f (12) D N/A x	insulation, surfac or other miscell Floor tile and mastic Pipe fittings	ing, VAT,	3,200 SF 50 LF	x	PAIR	CAPSUL	ICLOSUR	
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) 1st floor mailroom 1st floor mailroom		Maint/C Staff	custodial f (12) D N/A x	insulation, surfac or other miscell Floor tile and mastic Pipe fittings	ing, VAT,	3,200 SF 50 LF	x	EPAIR	VCAPSUL	CLOSUR	
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) 1st floor mailroom 1st floor mailroom		Maint/C Staff	custodial f (12) D N/A x	insulation, surfac or other miscell Floor tile and mastic Pipe fittings	ing, VAT,	3,200 SF 50 LF	x	EPAIR	VCAPSUL	OLOSUR	
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) 1st floor mailroom 1st floor mailroom		Maint/C Staff	custodial f (12) D N/A x	insulation, surfac or other miscell Floor tile and mastic Pipe fittings	ing, VAT,	3,200 SF 50 LF	x	PAIR	ICAPSUL	CLOSUR	
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) 1st floor mailroom 1st floor mailroom		Maint/C Staff	custodial f (12) D N/A x	insulation, surfac or other miscell Floor tile and mastic Pipe fittings	ing, VAT,	3,200 SF 50 LF	x	EPAIR	VCAPSUL	CLOSUR	
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) 1st floor mailroom 1st floor mailroom		Maint/C Staff	custodial f (12) D N/A x	insulation, surfac or other miscell Floor tile and mastic Pipe fittings	ing, VAT,	3,200 SF 50 LF	x	EPAIR	CAPSUL	ICLOSUR	
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) 1st floor mailroom 1st floor mailroom		Maint/C Staff	custodial f (12) D N/A x	insulation, surfac or other miscell Floor tile and mastic Pipe fittings	ing, VAT,	3,200 SF 50 LF	x	EPAIR	CAPSUL	CLOSUR	
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) 1st floor mailroom 1st floor mailroom		Maint/C Staff	custodial f (12) D N/A x	insulation, surfac or other miscell Floor tile and mastic Pipe fittings	ing, VAT,	3,200 SF 50 LF	x	EPAIR	CAPSUL	CLOSUR	
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) 1st floor mailroom 1st floor mailroom		Maint/C Staff	custodial f (12) D N/A x	insulation, surfac or other miscell Floor tile and mastic Pipe fittings	ing, VAT,	3,200 SF 50 LF	x	EPAIR	CAPSUL	ICLOSUR	
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) 1st floor mailroom 1st floor mailroom		Maint/C Staff	custodial f (12) D N/A x	insulation, surfac or other miscell Floor tile and mastic Pipe fittings	ing, VAT,	3,200 SF 50 LF	x	EPAIR	CAPSUL	CLOSUR	
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) 1st floor mailroom 1st floor MER		Maint/C Staff	ustodial f (12) D N/A X X X	insulation, surfac or other miscell Floor tile and mastic Pipe fittings	ing, VAT,	3,200 SF 50 LF 30 LF	x	EPAIR	CAPSUL	ICLOSUR	
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) 1st floor mailroom 1st floor mailroom		Maint/C Staff Yes No	Waste D No.	insulation, surfactor other miscell Floor tile and mastic Pipe fittings Pipe fittings	ing, VAT, aneous)	3,200 SF 50 LF 30 LF	x	EPAIR	CAPSUL	ICLOSUR	
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) 1st floor mailroom 1st floor MER St floor MER Name of Registered Waste Hauler EXPRESS WASTE LLC		Maint/C Staff Yes No	wistodial f (12) N/A X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	insulation, surfactor other miscell Floor tile and mastic Pipe fittings Pipe fittings Cubic Yards of Waste 30	Name of Registe	3,200 SF 50 LF 30 LF	x	EPAIR	CAPSUL	ICLOSUR	
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) 1st floor mailroom 1st floor MER Name of Registered Waste Hauler EXPRESS WASTE LLC City, State		Maint/C Staff Yes No	Waste D No.	insulation, surfactor of other miscell Floor tile and mastic Pipe fittings Pipe fittings Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Registe	3,200 SF 50 LF 30 LF ered Landfill	x	EPAIR	CAPSUL	ICLOSUR	
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) 1st floor mailroom 1st floor MER St floor MER Name of Registered Waste Hauler EXPRESS WASTE LLC	Title	Maint/C Staff Yes No	Waste D No. 981	insulation, surfactor other miscell Floor tile and mastic Pipe fittings Pipe fittings Cubic Yards of Waste 30 Disposal Date	Name of Register GROWS LANDI	3,200 SF 50 LF 30 LF ered Landfill	x x x	EPAIR	ICAPSUL	CLOSUR	//3



10 de		NO			N OF AS	BESTOS A AC 8:60 and				P		† a	
Date of Notification (1) 5 / 15	/ _1	3			ne of Buildi	ng Owner/Oper	ator ((2) ' Job # 1304-4634	28 4 Check#				2: ;
Agencies Notified Type N ☐ EPA ☐ Initia ☐ DOLWD ☐ Ame		1		33		ate Street 9 th	Flo	or PO Box 034	() () () () ()	ů I is		41	
	ndment:	# <u>1</u>		100	State, Zip						411.	141	1
	rgency (_ includir	ng		enton, N.								1
	fication) cellation				e of Conta				Telephone N	Number			
L Can	cellation				eorgette I								
Name of the last o	=				CILITY	NFORMATIO	N	<u> </u>				100	
Name of Facility Where Abatemer			e (3)					Type of Facility (4)				= 7.7
Hunterdon Developmental Street Address	Center							☐ School (K-12) ☑ Subchapter 8 (Other than k	(-12)			
40 Pittstown Rd.								Other (i.e., priv			buildi	ngs,	
1.7 1 1.000 0.000 0.000								homes, etc.)				47763 -0	
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
County (6)		5000000		l Ce	intu Cada '	7)/07475 / 105 01	111.10	0	161				
Hunterdon				Col	inty Code (7)(STATE USE OI	vLY)	Current Use (Prior		nolished)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Ruilding	Ownor	(0)	ASCN	f Na	Mana et Al-		Development	al Center				
TTI Environmental	Dullullig	Owner	(0)	ASUN	I NO.	AbateTec		ent Contractor (9)					
Street Address						Street Addres	•	nc.					
1253 North Church Street								e. PO Box 25					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Z							
Moorestown, NJ 08057						Lumberto							
Project Manager for Monitoring Fire	n	0.7	Te	elephone	No	Telephone N	11750	13 00040	License No				
Jim Guilardi					1-1683 >	609-265-2			00529	93			
Start Date (10)	Sche	duled C	500	letion D	/	Name of OSH			00323			72	
5/8/13	/_	6		7_/	13	EMSL An							
Occupancy Status During Abateme						Street Addres	ss						
Facility Closed/Vacated During						108 Hadd	on A	lve.					
Abatement Performed Outside of Time of Abatement:AM-		LFacil it M/_			scribe AM	City, State, Zi	р Со	de			11//1-8		-
	7.			VI	_AIVI	Westmon	t, N.	J 08108					
Scope of Work (Check all that appl ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If	/)	⊠ Re	enova emoli			☐ Mini- ☐ Glov	Enclo ebag	ainment with Negati osure Procedure npted (*) and Non-F					
		-0.00		ation			75				baten	nent T	vpe
Location of	01.0		Norm	ally lely by		Description					1	1	
Asbestos-Containing Material (A TO BE ABATED	CM)	Ma	inter	ance/		stos Containing , thermal syste			Amount (Specify	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility		Cus	todia (12	I Staff?	(surfacing, \	/AT,	or	SF or LF)	oval	=	bsul	Sura
(13)		Yes	No		1	other miscell	aneo	ous)				ate	0
Chiller Room		⊠ ⊠			20" Fitti	ng Insulation	n		10 LF			П	
Chiller Room					ng Insulatior			14 LF		-			
Chiller Room				Block P	ipe Insulatio	n		110 LF		-			
											П	П	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler				NJDEP	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	f	Name of Registere	ed Landfill		1-1	1	띡
AbateTech, Inc.			1.0	Hauler II	No.	Waste	P.	T.R.R.F Land					
City, State				18750		6 Disposal Date		City, State					
Lumberton, NJ						6/7/13		Tullytown, PA					
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title					Signature	\sim	, any court, FA		Data			
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	13.03.000000		one	Coordi	nator	Signature		nat		Date 5	115	11	2
SR.41		Polati		300iui			51	VUJ		ار	17	11.	2

MAY 11

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.



1302-4609 Check #5006

Date of Notification			1	Name	of Bu	ilding (Owner / Operator e rsity	(2) 2012 401	(0)				
	5/15/13		1	rinc	eton	Unive	ersity	-914 [7]	21 911 2	311			
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation					ceton Univers						
⊠ EPA	☐ Initial					Zip C		10 To 10		3.7			-
☐ DEP ☐ DOL		nded #2		1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		NJ 0		e 1.1	CHARLAN				
	1 3 7 7 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	gency			of Co		0077			Telepho	ne N	umbe	er
☐ DOH☐ DCA		ellation	13			tego,	PF		,1	, olopilo			
M DON	L cano			and the second	New York Commence		CHILDRING CO.		I				
			- 10		CILIT	Y INF	ORMATION	L. (4)					essections (
Name of Facility Wi	nere Abateme	ent is Taking Pl	ace (3	5) D-	. حدة احداث		Type of Facilit						
Princeton Univer	sity 87 Pro	spect St. Cor	npuu	er Du	mam	9		ter 8 (Other tha	n K-12)				
Street Address	-4							e, private & com		as hom	es e	tc)	
87 Prospect Stre	et						Square Feet	# of Floo		Bldg. Age			
0:1 - (5)		County (6)	Co	unty (Code (7)	30,000		4	olug. / igi	50+		
City (5)		County (6)	100	unity	Joue (.')		Prior if being de	molished)		00.		_
Princeton		Mercer					Building	r nor ir being de	monstica				
	Firm I lim d la	Duilding Our	05 (9)		IASC	M No.		ement Contract	tor (9)				
Name of Monitoring Pennoni Associa		y Building Own	ier (o)		001		AbateTech,		101 (9)				
Street Address	ites, iiic.				1001	02	Street Addres						
515 Grove Street	Suite 1B						PO Box 25						
City, State & Zip Co		-11					City, State & 2	Zip Code					
Haddon Heights					1		Lumberton,						
Project Manager fo		irm /	Telep	hone	Numl	er	Telephone Nu	umber	License N				
Alan Lloyd						x2875				0052	9		
Scheduled Start Da		Scheduled Cor			te (11))	Name of OSH						
3/22/13			5/17				EMSL Analy						
Occupancy Status	During Abate	ment (Check or	nly one	e)	atama	n4 -	Street Addres						
		During Entire P			ateme	III	City, State & 2						
Describe:	Performed O	utside of Norm	ai Ho	urs			Westmont,						
	cupied During	Abatement					westinoni,	143 00 100					
Scope of Work (Ch					-							77	A EMILIA
Scope of Work (Cit	eck all triat ap	opiy)						Full Conf	tainment with N	Vegative	Pres	ssure	;
≥3 sf or ≥3	lf		\boxtimes	Rer	novatio	on		Mini-End	losure				
≥160 sf ≥26	60 If			Der	nolitio	n			ag Procedures				
								☐ Non-Exe	mpted and No				
	ocation of			Locat			Description		Amount	Aba	atem	ent T	ype
	tos-Containin	g			Used		Asbestos-Con		(Specify SF or LF)	1		m	
	terial (ACM) BE ABATED			olely	by nce or		Material (AC (i.e., thermal sy		Si di Li)	Re	ע	nce	E
	n Facility				Staff?		insulation, surfac			Remova	Repair	psi	Enclosure
	(13)			(12)			or other miscella	aneous)		/al	7	Encapsulate	ure
			Yes	No	N/A							-	
Throughout Base	ment					Sp	ray-Applied Fi		11,250 SF			Ц	
Rooms G03,G23,G23C,							Floor tile & N	/lastic	3,210 SF		Ш	Ш	
G23C,basement level si & G38A	tair landing, G22	A, G22 Corridors								وسے ا	_		
Rooms G15,G18A	,G18B,G23A	& G23B					Mastic		1,925 SF		닏	H	뷰
										ᆜᆜ	H	H	닏
								ᆜᆜ	H	닏	붜		
											Ш	Ш	Ш
Name of Registere	d Waste Hau	ler		100000		Waste		Name of Regis	stered Landfill				
Ab A Table Inc	Ha	auler II 187		of Waste	TRRF Landf	711							
AbateTech, Inc.		10/		Disposal Date	City, State	•••							
City, State							5/17/13	Tullytown, F	PA				
Lumberton, NJ	4 or T \			T:	tle		Signature)	1.2,1		Date		- 000	_
Completed By (Prin Gwen Trumbetti	it of Type)					oord.	olginaturo,			5/15	/13		
Jack Hambett				"			1 ~m	4		1			



Date of Notification (1) 5-13-2013			ŀ	lame of E Hudson	County	Com	munity	Colleg	je. 2(Og	Holo	1) _{01 s}	Se co				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		S	treet Add	dress				A		-6.1 -1]	IJΖ	: 3	C		
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment				e, Zip Code City NJ.		6			. [.		nj.				
X DOH X DCA	Emergency (justification) Cancellation			lame of 0 Jim Sor						Tol	.ab **	•				
				FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATI	ON									
Name of Facility Where a Commercial Buildin Street Address		g Place (3)						Sc X Sc	Facility (4 chool (K-12 ubchapter of ther (i.e. pr	2) 8 (Othe	er than K-	12) cial b	uildir	ngs, h	nome	s,
81 Sip Ave.	200							Square 12000		# of	Floors		Bld 60	lg. Ag	je	\neg
Jersey City NJ. 073	306								t Use (Prio	1	na domoli	ichad)	100000			
County (6) Hudson.				County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)		_					isricu)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Envirovision.	n Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM 00079					ment Con ronment			LC.			20	
Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Ro	N Building 35A				***			Address Virginia								
City, State, Zip Code	1, Dullaring Cort			- 11 - 17			City, S	State, Zip		.04						
Fair Lawn NJ. Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm		10 23	Telephon			Telep	hone No			License		-		7.70	
07410 Start Date (10)		Scheduled		973-63				333-88 of OSH	A Monitor		01174		_			_
5-31-2013		6-2-2013	3					rovisio					5			
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Che- cated During Entire			ent					s araw Rd	l, Buil	ding 35	Α				
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ned Outside of Nori	mal Facility I	Hours				25511	State, Zip Lawn	Code NJ. 0741	10						
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)	ю. -	000000000000000000000000000000000000000				F	7	Containme	ont wit	h Nogative	o Dros	cour			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enova emolit					× Mini	i-Enclosure vebag Prod i-Exempted	e cedure					e	
		lo I	ocati	ion										Abate	ment	
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AI In Fact (13)	ig Material (ACM) BATED cility	No Used Mair Custo	ormal Sole ntena	lly ely by	Asbest (i.e.	tos Cor therma surf	escription ntaining al systen acing, V miscella	Material ns insula AT, or	(ACM) tion,	(Amount Specify F or LF)		Removal	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
Basen	nent.	100	x	1		Pipe	e Insul	ation.			120LF		x			
Name of Registered W		1 27	NUDEP W		22777703	c Yards		999990		tered Land						
Tri-State Transfer		Hauler ID A456	NO.	5	aste				erprises	5.						
City, State Bronx - New York.						osal Da 2013.	te	City, Sta Wynes		Ohio.						
Completed by Tiffany Nunez.		Title Office	Ма	nager.			Signatu	ire				Date 5-13		013.		

4877

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASSESTED ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to MJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Motification (1) 5-17-13 Type Molilication Agencies Notified Initial Amended HUM City, State, Zip Code Amendment# | Emergency (including Telephone Number Name of Contact DOH justification) [| Cancellation LIDCA EVCITEA MEORMVION Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) [7] School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Ther (i.e., private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Bldg, Age # of Floors Square Feet 2500 Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) County (6) RESISEACE Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner INSULATION ACE Street Address Street Address 95 MONTROST City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code COUTS NEEK N'S License No Telephone No. Telephone No. Project Manager for Monitoring Pirm (DOO) 7.31 1.514 / 7.5 Mane of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Completion Date (11) Start Date (10) ALE ENSULATION CO TANK Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address City, State, Zip Code Tacility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement [] Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours COLTS NECK [46ther - Describe: 74m Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [] Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Renovation |]≥3 sf or ≥3 lf Glovebag Procedure Demolition Mon-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure 160 st or >260 ft Abalement ls Location Typo Mormally Description of Used Solely by Location of Amount Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Maintenance/ Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (Specify (i.e., thermal systems insulation, Custodial TO BE ABATED surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) SF or LF) Staff? IM Facility (12)(13)No MIA Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards NJDEP Waste Name of Registered Waste Hauler Hauler (D,No. of Waste Disposal Date MAI LANG ASB-41



Date of Notification (1) 5/13/2013				WILLIA	f Building AM PAT	Owner/C	perator N UNI	r (2) IVER:	ŞITY,						
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	į.		Street A	ddress	N ROA	ND.		\$\$\$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	21	AM 2	1800			
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	#3	_	City, Sta	ite, Zip Co IE, NJ C	ode 07470			47-			र्रेट			
N DOH	Emergency justification)		-		f Contact	(ULOU	Г			Te	elephone Nu	úmber			
☐ DCA	Cancellation	·		-	ED MAK			and the second		- F					
Name of Facility Where	Abatomont is Takir	a Place (3)		FACI	LITY INF	ORMATI	ON	Type	e of Facility (4)					
WILLIAM PATERS		-	LIT	IES MA	INTEN	ANCE I	BLG	-	School (K-1						
Street Address 300 POMPTON RO	DAD								Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)	8 (Ot			dings	home	es,
City (5) WAYNE								Squa	are Feet	#	of Floors	E	Bldg. A	\ge	
County (6) PASSAIC			T	County (Code (7) JSE ONLY)		Curr	ent Use (Prid	or if be	eing demoli	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	전 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	Owner (8)		ASCM	1 No.				atement Con			NG	-		
Street Address							Street	Addre	ess			NO			
1253 NORTH CHU City, State, Zip Code	RCHSTREET								HERFORI Zip Code) BL	.VD.			-	
MOORESTOWN, N			-1	Telephor	no No			FTON	N, NJ 0701	4	License	No			
JAMES A. GUILAR	Project Manager for Monitoring Firm JAMES A. GUILARDI						973-	-956-	8700		00494		170		
Start Date (10) 3/4/2013		Scheduled 6/15/201		npletion I	Date (11)				HA Monitor S (9) ABO	VE					
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Ched	k Only One)				Street	Addre	ess	3118.5					
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ed Outside of Norn						City, S	State, Z	Zip Code	-					
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)							7.00							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			nova				×	Mi Gl	ull Containme ini-Enclosure ovebag Proc on-Exempted	edure				e	
1.00		Is L	ncat	ion		781						T	Abat	ement	
Location	of	No	rmal	ly		Des	scription	n of					Ty	ре	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB. In Facil (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	Used Main Custo	tena	nce/		tos Conta thermal surfac	aining N	Materia s insul AT, or	lation,	(Amount Specify F or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A										ate	œ .
SEE ATTA											-				
					-										
					., .		1		11 16						
Name of Registered Was	Н	IJDEP W lauler ID 8743		of Was			3,05003350,0500		ered Landfi		S.R.C).W.S	S.		
City, State CLIFTON, NJ	1.	J. 13			al Date	t	City, State		LE, PA						
Completed by	Title				1	ignature	9	1)	-	ate				
VIVECA RAMOS		SECR	ETA	ARY		V	Vi	vee	ak	ar	6	/15/20)13		

Villiam Paterson	University - Facilities Managemen	t Building	21 M 2 W
Location	ACM	Quantity	0/40/
BOILER HOUSE	VAT & MASTIC	360 SF,	
	PIPE (WRAP & CUT ONLY)	40 LF	
	ROOF FLASHING	450 LF	
	WINDOW GLAZING	200 LF	
EXTERIOR	UNDERGROUND STEAM PIPE	420 LF	

Date of Notification (1) 4/23/2013					Building AM PAT		ALLIAHA	/EDC	UTV			**			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ad	ddress OMPTO	N ROA	AD.		MY 21	/ ts					
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment		_		te, Zip Co E, NJ 0						- 10				
☑ DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation		Ī	Name of	Contact ED MAK	HLOL	ıF		LICEN	Tel	ephone Nun	nber			
				FACI	LITY INFO	ORMAT	ON								1010
Name of Facility Where WILLIAM PATERS			LIT						of Facility (4 School (K-12 Subchapter	2)	er than K-12)\			
Street Address 300 POMPTON RO	DAD		265			2000		× S	Other (i.e. pretc.)	rivate a	& commercia	al build			es,
City (5) WAYNE								Squar	re Feet	# 0	f Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
County (6) PASSAIC	7.77			County (Code (7) JSE ONLY		_	Curre	nt Use (Prio	r if bei	ng demolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm		Owner (8)		ASCM	No.				tement Con			G	======		
Street Address 1253 NORTH CHU							Street	Addres							
City, State, Zip Code			-		1 301		City, St	tate, Zi	ip Code		, D.		4040		
MOORESTOWN, N Project Manager for Mon			Т	Telephor	ne No.		Teleph		, NJ 0701 o.	4	License N	0.		*	
JAMES A. GUILAR Start Date (10)	Scheduled	Cor		0-8800			956-8	3700 AA Monitor		00494					
3/4/2013		5/15/201	3				SAM	EAS	(9) ABO	VE					
Occupancy Status During	g Abatement (Chec	k Only One)				Street /	Addres	SS						
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ed Outside of Norn					_	City, St	tate, Zi	p Code						
Scope of Work (Check A	Il That Apply)												######################################		
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if			nova moli				E ×	Min Glo	Containme i-Enclosure vebag Proc n-Exempted	edure				e	
		Τ						1101	L	17		T		ement	
1000000	08.01 1	1207,550.00	ocat rma	2000000		D+		-6					T	ре	
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB/ In Facil (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	Used Main Custod	tena	nce/		tos Con therma surfa	scription taining M systems cing, VA niscellan	aterial insula T, or		(5	mount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
OFF ATTA	CUED	Yes	No	N/A				4114						'ei	
SEE ATTA				<u> </u>								-			
									-						
								20000			922				
Name of Registered Was	7.00	IJDEP W lauler ID		Cubic of Wa	Yards		500 2000		ered Landfill						
TWO BROTHERS O	- 0.2	8743	140.	60		V8		-	NAGEME	NT G	G.R.C).W.	S.		
City, State CLIFTON, NJ				5/15/			City, State								
Completed by VIVECA RAMOS		Title SECR	ETA	ARY		()	Signature 1	nes	· Ka) in	Da 5/	te 15/20	013		

Date of Notification (1)				Name o	f Building	Owner/O	perator	r (2)							
4/2/2013	T Margaria					TERSON	I UNI	IVERS	13 D	• • •					
Agencies Notified X EPA	Type Notification Initial			Street A		ON ROA	D			 2.	ં ઉંડ				
EPA DEP DOL	Amended Amendment		_		ite, Zip C IE, NJ (14			8.0				
☑ DOH	Emergency (justification) Cancellation	including			f Contact	KHLOUF	-			Tel	ephone Nu	mher			(*************************************
DCA	Cancellation					ORMATIC				-					
Name of Facility Where WILLIAM PATERS									of Facility (2)					-
Street Address 300 POMPTON RO	DAD							X (er than K-1. & commerci		ldings	, hom	es,
City (5) WAYNE			77						re Feet	# 0	f Floors	1	3ldg.	Age	
County (6) PASSAIC				County (Code (7) USE ONLY	n	_	Curre	nt Use (Prid	or if be	ng demolis	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	31. July 10. 196500000 - 2772 -	Owner (8)		ASCM	1 No.				tement Con		(9) TRACTIN	IG			
Street Address							Street	Addres	ss						
1253 NORTH CHU City, State, Zip Code	IKCH STREET								HERFORI	D BL	/D.				
MOORESTOWN, I							CLIF	TON	, NJ 0701	4					
Project Manager for Mod JAMES A. GUILAR				Telephor 856-84	ne No. 10-8800		52	none No -956-8			License N 00494	0.			
Start Date (10) 3/4/2013		Schedule 4/30/20		mpletion I	Date (11)				A Monitor (9) ABO	VE					
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Check	Only One	9)				Street	Addres	ss				0.207		
	ated During Entire P ned Outside of Norm VACANT						City, S	State, Zi	p Code						
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)														-
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	• • • •	-	enova emoli				×	Min Glo	i-Enclosure vebag Proc	edure	Negative F			e	
		ls l	ocat	ion			_	3 1101	Ladington	() u.i.	4 11011 1 1100	T	Abat	ement	
Location	n of	N	orma	lly		Desc	cription	of				-	T	pe T	
Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE AB</u> In Faci (13)	ATED lity	Mair	itena	ely by nce/ Staff?		stos Conta . thermal s surfaci other mi	ystems ng, VA	s insula T, or		(5	mount Specify For LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
SEE ATTA	CHED	Yes	No	N/A	,,							-	-	Ф	
SEE ATTA										-	+				
1101					700.000										
Name of Registered Was TWO BROTHERS (1	IJDEP Wa lauler ID I 8743		of Wast					red Landfill NAGEME		6.R.C).W.S	S.		
City, State CLIFTON, NJ	1.			Disposa 4/30/20			City, State		_E, PA						
Completed by VIVECA RAMOS		Title SECF	ETA	ARY			nature	vec	\cap	n	Da	te 2/20	13		

Print Form

			State	of Now Jonso	y	LIENT				-		1
	NOTI	Purs	want to	NJAC 0:40 an	d 12:120	"		OL - 10	DAY	3/1/2	· ½_	
Date of Notification (1) 2/28/2013		Na W	me of Bu	PATERSO	Operator NUNI	(2) VERSIT				1	٠.	Ц
Agencies Notified Typo Notificate	on		aal Addi					FEB, 2/8	2013		4.	
		10000		IPTON RO	AD	_	_ -7			+		Н
EPA Initial Amended Amended Amended		CI	y, State,	Zip Çodo			L.	gy Wiris	2011			
DDL Amendm	ont #			NJ 07470			- WA	TO BE SHOW THE SHOW	80 4	tU		T
N cuigidan	n)		mo of C	OURR WAKHLO	JF.		***					
HOO DOA Cancelle	lon			Y INFORMAT								_
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta WILLIAM PATERSON UNIVER: Street Addross	king Place (3) SITY - FACILI					Sch Sub Sub On	or (La. priv	(Other than K-12 ato & commotol	i) al Bulldir	igs, h	p#188	
300 POMPTON ROAD						Square I	.)	# af l loors		9. Ag		
City (5)												_
WAYNE		Too	ounty Co	de (7)		Current	Voe (Prior	if heirg domalish	nad)			
County (8) PASSAIC		(9)	YATÉ US	E ONLY)					-			_
Name of Monitoring Firm Hirod by Suild TTI ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.	ng Owner (8)	T	ASCM I	N6.	TV		HERS C	CONTRACTIN	IG			
Sime! Address					Street	Andress RUTHE	DEARN	สเหติ				
1253 NORTH CHURCH STREE	ET					State. Zip		- COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE PA				_
City, State, Zip Code MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057			V-=		CL	IFTON, I	NJ 07014	Licerico N	10		_	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm JAMES A. GUILARDI		8		0-8800	97	3-956-87	00	00494				
Start Date (10) 3/4/2013	Scheduled 4/4/2013		olollah D	ato (11)	SA	ME AS (9) ABO\	/E		y 1567 12	_	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C					2110	el Madress						
havility Closed/Vacated During En Abatoment Performed Outside of Other - Describe: VACANT	time Period of Abi Normal Facility H	otéma louté	ant		City	, Stato, Zip	Code					
Boope of Work (Check All That Apply)						00000						
	IX Ros	noveli	ion			Pull	Containme	nt with Nogative	Propert	9		
D ≥3 of or ≥3 if 180 at or ≥280 if		mollu					Englosure	Adura .	=			
						Non	-Exempted	(°) and Non-Fri	סוץ מום	Jeoni Meda	ment	
	le L	voetk	ממ								po	
Location of Appeatos-Containing Metarial (ACN 10 BE ABATED In Facility (13)	A) Veed Main Custo	Soloh Soloh tenan	y by	Asbeston C (I.o. then	mai systi utacina.	tion of g Material ome insular VAT: or tilancous)	(ACM) Non,	Amount (Specify 3F or LF)	Removal	Rapcir	Encapsulate	Endosure
. 200	You	No	NA						+-	-	 	\vdash
SEE ATTACHED									+	-	 	+
									-	-	 	-
									-	t	1	1
					ible Va-	de	Name of	Registered Land	ifill			1
Name of Registered Waste Hauler TWO BROTHERS CONTRAC	TING	H	IDEP VI Sector ID 18743	No. of			WAST	E MANAGEN	MENT	3.R.	W.C	S.
City, State		-1-	3,	0	4/2012	76tb	MORE	io RISVILLE. PA				
CLIFTON, NJ					1 Bign	1	/	7	Date			
Completed by VIVEGA RAMOS	Tide SECI	REY	ARY		YU	eve	ea-x	Senin	2/28/2	013	_	_

William Paterson University - Facilities Management Building

/2013 19:10 Iwo Bro	ither's contracting	**************************************	28/3 _{/4.1}
Tilliam Paterson I	Iniversity - Facilities Managemen	t Building	21 47 2:3
Location	ACM	Quantity	9 3
BOILER HOUSE	VAT & MASTIC	360 SF	
BUILLIK 11003D	PIPE	40 LF	
	(WRAP & CUT ONLY)		
-	(WRAP & CUT ONLY) ROOF FLASHING	450 LF	
	(WRAP & CUT ONLY) ROOF FLASHING WINDOW GLAZING	450 LF 200 LF	

DOL - 10 DAY

Date of Notification (1) 2/28/2013					of Building				SITY	रीहें।			1	=	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	Address	N RO	AD			÷,		4. F	۰ <u>. </u>		
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment		_	City, Sta	ate, Zip Co NE, NJ 0	ode				4				,	
☑ DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation				of Contact ED MAK	HLOU	JF.		•	Tel	ephone Ni	mber			
Name of Facility Where					ILITY INFO			Тур	e of Facility	(4)	21.31				
Street Address 300 POMPTON RG		TY - FAC	ILIT	IES MA	AINTENA	ANCE	BLG		School (K-Subchapter Other (i.e. petc.)	8 (Oth			ldings	, hom	ies,
City (5) WAYNE								Squ	are Feet	# 01	f Floors		3ldg.	Age	
County (6) PASSAIC		10			Code (7) USE ONLY			Curi	rent Use (Pri	or if bei	ng demolis	hed)			70.00
Name of Monitoring Firm		Owner (8)		ASCN	M No.				atement Cor ROTHERS			1G			
Street Address 1253 NORTH CHU	RCH STREET		34331111111				Street 250		ess HERFOR	D BL\	/D.				
City, State, Zip Code MOORESTOWN, N	1109057								Zip Code	.,	F55042				
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No. 40-8800		Teleph	hone I		14	License N	lo.			_
Start Date (10)	JAMES A. GUILARDI								-8700 SHA Monitor		00494				
3/4/2013		4/4/2013	3				SAM	/IEA	S (9) ABO	VE					
Occupancy Status Durin		-					Street	Addre	ess						
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ed Outside of Norn	Period of Al nal Facility I	Hour	nent s		_	City, S	State, 2	Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enova emoli				I ×	M G	ull Containmoini-Enclosure lovebag Procon-Exempted	e cedure					
		ls L	.ocat	ion		- 800		- 130	JII Exemples	1 () dire	a reon-i nat		Abat	ement	t
Location		No Used	Sole				scription					-	1)	ре	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA In Facil (13)	ATED	Main Custo	itena	nce/		thermal surfac	systems cing, VA niscellar	s insu T, or		(S	mount pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
SEE ATTA	CUED	Yes	No	N/A								-		(p)	
SEE ATTA	CHED					4.4.4									
Name of Registered Was TWO BROTHERS O	Н	JDEP W lauler ID 8743	177 TO 177	Cubic of Was			A AMERICAN STREET		red Landfill IAGEME		S.R.C).W.S	S.		
City, State CLIFTON, NJ				Dispos 4/4/20	al Date		City, State		E, PA						
Completed by VIVECA RAMOS		Title SECR	ETA	ARY		S	ighature				Da	te 28/20)13		

William Paterson University - Facilities Management Building

Location	ACM	Quantity
BOILER HOUSE	VAT & MASTIC	360 SF
	PIPE	40 LF
	(WRAP & CUT ONLY)	
	ROOF FLASHING	450 LF
	WINDOW GLAZING	200 LF
EXTERIOR	UNDERGROUND STEAM PIPE	420 LF

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

B & G proj. #: 2013-97B

Check # 5907

Date of Notification	(1)	111	Name of Bu	ilding Own	er/Operator (2)		2012						
0 15 1/1 13	J/1 <u>1 13 </u>		Seminar	y Urban	Renewal	-	2013 MAY 21 AM						
Agencies Notified	Type Notificat	ion	treet Addre	ess		-7		= 30 					
 EPA	X Initial		120 Alb	any Stre	et								
☐ DEP	[E-] IIIIII	1	City, State, 2				- Maring						
X DOL	☐ Amenda			The state of the s	NJ 08901								
₩ DOH	Π - "		ame of Cor	ntact				Telephone	e Number				
☐ DCA	☐ Cancell	ation	Merissa	a Buczny					-				
				FAC	ILITY INFORMA	ATION							
Name of facility wh	nere abatement i	s taking pla	ace (3)				117	Type of Facility (4) I (K - 12)				
Vacant Buildir	ng								apter 8 (O	ther t	han K	-12)	
Street Address				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					Private/C		rcial		
25 Seminary	Place								Homes, e # of Floor		В	dg. A	ge
City (5)		Cou	nty (6)				inty Code (7)				2		
New Brunswi	ick, NJ 08901	1 Mic	ddlesex			(Sta	1 1	Current Use (Pr residential ho		g den	olish	ed)	
Name of Monitorin			er (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatement Co	ntractor (9)					
The Louis Be	erger Group,	Inc.					B & G Restoration	n, Inc.					
Street Address						_	Street Address						
412 Mount K	emble Aveni	ıe				ŀ	105 Ryerson Roa	ad					
City, State, Zip Cod						_	City, State, Zip Code						
Morristown,	NJ 07960						Lincoln Park, NJ	07035	*10				
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm	ì	1.0.100	one Numb			Telephone Number		License		er		
Craig Napoli	tano		97	3-407-10	000		(973)696-6869		00	378			
Scheduled Start Da	te (10)	Sched	l. Completio	on Date (1	1)		Name of OSHA Monitor B & G Restoration						
05/28/2013		08/0	03/2013				Street Address	1, 1116.		-		_	
Occupancy Status I	During Abatemer	nt (Check o	only one)		to i di d	-	105 Ryerson Roa	d					
▼ Facility closed	The same of the sa			ment.			City, State, Zip Code					-	
Abatement pe	erformed outside						-						
Describe: Other-Describ	oe:					-	LincolnPark, NJ 0	7035					
Scope of Work (ch		()						-1101					
Demolition	П	Renovation	n			XF	ull Containment w/negati	ve pressure	Gloveb	ad pr	ocedi	ıre	
>3 sf or >3 lf	X	≥160 sf or				ANTHER	Mini∗enclosure	122	Non-fri	100 TO 10			
			n normally i	read solely		[52 ··		T		I R	R	E	
Location of asbestos-con	taining		enance/cust		D 52.00 70 70		sbestos-containing	Amount		е	e	n	E n
material to be		staff(12)			material (A	ACM)	spesios-containing	(Specify SI	F or	m o	p a	c a	c
abated in faci	lity (13)	Yes	No	N/A				LF)		v e	i	p	L
throughout inter	ior			X	Ceiling Plas	ster 8	Joint Compound	3,840 sf &	300 If	X			
attic vent fan				X	attic fan cau			20 lf		X		\Box	
basement door	area			X	exterior dod	or ca	ulking	21 sf		X			
attic bathroom				X	12x12 VAT			24 sf		X			
cellar wall				X	pipe insulat			350 lf		X			
Registered Waste H B & G Restoration	auler on, Inc.		P Hauler II 9563		ubic Yards of W 50	/aste	Name of Registered La Tullytown Res		overv C	ente		- 13	
City, State Lincoln Park, N	IJ			Disposal D 5/28/	ate 113 - 8/3/13		City, State Tullytown, PA	\.					
Completed by (Print	or Type)	Title			Signature		Gordana Luna		Date				
Gordana Luna		Secreta	ry/Treasu	rer			Joraana Luna		05/1	3/20	13		

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement

2013-97E B & G proj. #:

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

B & G proj. #:				(Check #	5910				
Date of Notification	(1)	LIM	ome of Ru	ilding Own	er/Operator (2)			under just of		2000, ISS		
0 15 1/11 13		- 11			Renewal	-)							
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		reet Addre								-		
EPA DEP	X Initial		120 Alb	any Stre	et								
₩ DOL	☐ Amendm		ty, State,		, NJ 08901								
			ame of Co		, 143 0090 1	-		Telephone	Number				
M DOH	☐ Cancella							, diopirens					
☐ DCA			Meriss	a Buczny	<u>/</u>								
		- 120 - W. C.		FAC	ILITY INFOR	MATION							
Name of facility wh	nere abatement is	taking pla	ce (3)					Type of Facility (4	1) (K - 12)				
Vacant Buildin	ng								pter 8 (Other	thar	K-1:	2)	
Street Address								X Other (F	Private/Comm			•	
89-91 College	e Avenue								Homes, etc.	Т	Bldg	. Age	e
City (5)		Cour	ity (6)			Cour	nty Code (7)	oquaio i ooi .					
5000000000000000						700000000000000000000000000000000000000	e use only)	Current Use (Pri		moli	shed))	
	ick, NJ 08901		Idlesex		1 100111		Name of Abatement Co	residential ou	ısing			-	
Name of Monitorin	ig Firm Hired by I erger Group, I		er (8)		ASCM No.	- 11							
	erger Group, i	110.		***********	L		B & G Restoration Street Address	1, Inc.					
Street Address 412 Mt Kem	ble Avenue						105 Ryerson Roa	ad	12				
City, State, Zip Coo	ie						City, State, Zip Code						
Morristown,	NJ 07960						Lincoln Park, N.	J 07035		—			
Project Manager fo			1	hone Num			Telephone Number (973)696-6869		License Nur 00378				
Craig Napol				73-407-1			Name of OSHA Monitor	·					
Scheduled Start Da	ate (10)			on Date (1	1)		B & G Restoratio	n, Inc.					
05/28/2013)3/2013				Street Address						
Occupancy Status				mont			105 Ryerson Roa	ad					
Abatement p	d/vacated during erformed outside	of normal	facility hou	irs-			City, State, Zip Code						
Describe: Other-Descri							LincolnPark, NJ (07035					
Scope of Work (cl		()											
▼ Demolition		Renovation	n			X F	ull Containment w/negat	tive pressure	Glovebag	proce	edure	•	
>3 sf or >3 lf	X	≥160 sf or	≥260 If			\square N	lini-enclosure		Non-friable	е рго	cedu	re	
Location of				used sole	ly				R	F		E n	E
asbestos-co		staff(12)	enance/cu	stodiai		otion of as	sbestos-containing	Amount (Specify Si	For m	p		c	n
material to b abated in fac		Yes	No	N/A	materia	ai (ACIVI)		ĹF)	v	i		a p	Ĺ
E-ddd				X	Tinterior w	indow I	intel caulking	7 If	e X	11	7	7	\vdash
Enclosed porch		_		×			caulking (brown)	20 lf	X		Ī	51	一
Exterior through				X	_		caulking	800 lf	X	_] [
2nd fl bedroom				X	12x12 se	elf adhe	sive floor tile	160 sf	X	-][[
Canopy Roofs				X			g / built up roofing	50 lf / 250	sf X] [[
Registered Waste B & G Restoral	Hauler	NJD	EP Hauler 9563	ID#	Cubic Yards of 20	of Waste	Name of Registered La Tullytown Re		overy Cen	ter			
City, State	uon, mc.		3000	Disposal	Date		City, State	- Control of the cont	CACIA OCII	<u>- 122</u>	-		
Lincoln Park,	NJ				8/13 - 8/3/1		Tullytown, P.	Α	Tp.:			у.	
Completed by (Prin		Title Secreta	ry/Treas	urer	Signature	(Gordana Luna		Date 05/13/2	:013	5		

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

2013-94 B & G proj. #:

Check # 5905

	-60		- USONO		NON Su	b 8	No.	CHECK #	7 3303				
Date of Notification	1 (1)	IIN	ame of Bu	ilding Own	er/Operator (2))							
10 15 1/11 17	1/1131	- 11		es Hospit			2013 MAY 21 AM	f o a					
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		reet Addre					- 130					
☐ EPA ☐ DEP	X Initial			ono Road	1								
₩ DOL	☐ Amendm		ity, State, Denville	Zip Code e, NJ 078	334								
▼ DOH		Na	ame of Co	ntact			**	Telephone	Number				
☐ DCA	Cancella	tion	John S	tutz									
-				FAC	ILITY INFORM	ATION	ı						
Name of facility wi	here abatement is	taking pla	ce (3)					Type of Facility (4	4) (K - 12)				
St Clares Hos	spital (non sub	8)						Subcha	apter 8 (Othe			2)	
Street Address 25 Pocono R	oad						*	Bldgs./l	Private/Comi Homes, etc. # of Floors	nerci	ial Bldg	An	<u>e</u>
City (5)		Cour	ity (6)			Cou	inty Code (7)	Square reet	# 01 110013		Diag		
Denville, NJ	07834	Mo	rris			(Sta	te use only)	Current Use (Pr Hospital (nor	NO 100000	emoli	ished)	
Name of Monitorin	ng Firm Hired by E	Bldg. Owne	er (8)		ASCM No.	' T	Name of Abatement C						-
	n Environmen				017		B & G Restoration	on, Inc.					
Street Address 22 Columbia	a Road						Street Address 105 Ryerson Ro	oad					
City, State, Zip Coo	de	Y				_	City, State, Zip Code						
Morristown,							Lincoln Park, N	IJ 07035	License Nu		_		
Project Manager fo	r Monitoring Firm			hone Numb			Telephone Number (973)696-6869		0037				
Ben Waer				73)998-9			Name of OSHA Monito						
Scheduled Start Da	ate (10)			ion Date (1	1)		B & G Restoration						
05/29/2013		_)5/2013				Street Address			-0.507	290		
Occupancy Status							105 Ryerson Ro	ad —————					
Abatement p	ed/vacated during erformed outside	entire perion of normal	od of abate facility hou	ement. ırs-			City, State, Zip Code						
Describe:Other-Descri	ibe: work shift	7:00am -	- 3:30pm	1			LincolnPark, NJ	07035					
Scope of Work (cl	heck all that apply	')				1941 <u>-</u>			_	101-9110	377		
☐ Demolition	X	Renovation	n				full Containment w/nega	ative pressure	Glovebag				
>3 sf or >3 lf	f 🔲 :	≥160 sf or	≥260 If				Mini-enclosure	L	Non-friab			ıre	
Location of			n normally	used solel	1	au no			- F	1		E i	Ε
asbestos-co material to b	345 S-00 CO	staff(12)	mance/cu:	stoulai	Descript material		sbestos-containing	Amount (Specify S	For 0	n	p	С	n
abated in fac	755200000000000000000000000000000000000	Yes	No	N/A	Material	(MOIVI)		LF)	v		i	a p	L
Dailes Daam				X	pipe insu	lation		12 lf	e			Ī	
Boiler Room Old O.R. Penth	OUICA			X	pipe insu			17 lf	1	_	itc	Ī	
bsmt hallway/behind				×	pipe insu			90 lf / 50		_			
hallway junction				×	pipe insu	-	/ fitting	15 lf / 1 fi	tting	1			
Plumbers & compresso				X	fittings			1 & 9 / 1	fittings [3 [][[
Registered Waste	Hauler	NJD	EP Hauler 19563	ID#	Cubic Yards of	Waste	Name of Registered I Tullytown F	Landfill Resource & Re	ecovery Ce	ente	r		T = 2002
City, State Lincoln Park,		<u> </u>		Disposal I		/13	City, State Tullytown, F						
Completed by (Prin		Title		1	Signature				Date				
Gordana Luna			ry/Treas	urer			Gordana Luna		05/17	/201	13		

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) 2013-97D B & G proj. #: Check # 5909 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 2013 MAY 21 10 | 5 | / | 1 | 3 | / | 1 | 3 | Seminary Urban Renewal Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address ¥ EPA X 120 Albany Street Initial ☐ DEP City, State, Zip Code X DOL Amendment New Brunswick, NJ 08901 Telephone Number X DOH Name of Contact Cancellation ☐ DCA Merissa Buczny **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (K - 12) Vacant Building Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (Private/Commercial Street Address Bldgs./Homes, etc. 85-87 College Avenue Bldg. Age Square Feet # of Floors County (6) County Code (7) City (5) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Middlesex New Brunswick, NJ 08901 residential housing Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. The Louis Berger Group, Inc. B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road 412 Mt Kemble Avenue City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Morristown, NJ 07960 Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number License Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Number (973)696-6869 00378 973-407-1000 Craig Napolitano Name of OSHA Monitor Sched. Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) B & G Restoration, Inc. 05/28/2013 08/03/2013 Street Address 105 Ryerson Road Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: LincolnPark, NJ 07035 Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that apply) Full Containment w/negative pressure Glovebag procedure ✗ Demolition Renovation Non-friable procedure Mini-enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 3 sf or > 3 IfIs location normally used solely Location of by maintenance/custodial

asbestos-containing material to be	staff(12)		-T	Description of asbestos-containing material (ACM)	(Specify SF or	m	p	C	n
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A	material (remy	LF)	v	i	p p	L
85 College Ave kitchen			X	floor tile or linoleum	250 sf	X			
87 College Ave chen			X	floor tile or linoleum	200 sf	X		\Box	
	T		i –						
			i						
Registered Waste Hauler B & G Restoration, Inc.		EP Hauler I 9563	D#	Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered L	andfill	Cente	er		

Disposal Date City, State City, State Tullytown, PA 5/28/13 - 8/3/13 Lincoln Park, NJ Signature Completed by (Print or Type)

Secretary/Treasurer

Gordana Luna

Cordana Luna

Date 05/13/2013

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

B & G proj. #: 2013-97C

Check # 5908

					2012						_
Date of Notification (1)	1		er/Operator (2))	2013 MAY 21 61	12:30					
10 15 1/11 13 1/11 13	Semir	nary Urban	Renewal								
Agencies Notified Type Notification	Street Ad	dress									
DEP Initial	120 A	Ibany Stre	et		u Lionini	1 1				-	
		e, Zip Code Brunswick	, NJ 08901				35. 3.0				
▼ DOH	Name of 0	Contact				Telephon	e Number				
DCA Cancellation	Meris	ssa Buczny	,			-	,	1			
	II Wich									-	
		FAC	ILITY INFORM	ATION							
Name of facility where abatement is tak	ing place (3)					Type of Facility (4) I (K - 12)				
Vacant Building						=	apter 8 (C	ther t	han K	-12)	
Street Address							Private/C			,	
29-31 Seminary Place						Bldgs./	Homes, e	tc.			
	0 1 (0)					Square Feet	# of Floor	s	BI	dg. A	ge
City (5)	County (6)				nty Code (7) te use only)	Current Use (Pr	rior if hein	a den	olish	ed)	
New Brunswick, NJ 08901	Middlesex	((010		residential ho		g uen	IOIISIII	su)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg.	Owner (8)		ASCM No.	-	Name of Abatement C				in .		-
The Louis Berger Group, Inc.		8			B & G Restoration	on, Inc.					
Street Address				=	Street Address						
412 Mount Kemble Avenue					105 Ryerson Ro	ad					
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Code						
Morristown, NJ 07960					Lincoln Park, N	J 07035					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Phone Numb			Telephone Number (973)696-6869		License	Numb 378	oer		
Craig Napolitano		973-407-1			Name of OSHA Monito	or.	1	370			
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Sched. Compl	etion Date (1	1)		B & G Restoration						
05/28/2013	08/03/2013	3			Street Address						-
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Cl	heck only one)		eva jihi liko i maa maa		105 Ryerson Ro	ad					
Facility closed/vacated during entir					City, State, Zip Code						
Abatement performed outside of no Describe:	ormal facility h	ours-		_	Lincoln Dork N.I.	07025					
Other-Describe:				-	LincolnPark, NJ	07035					
Scope of Work (check all that apply)				_							
▼ Demolition	ovation				ull Containment w/nega		Glove	200			
) sf or ≥260 lf			× ×	lini-enclosure	<u>[</u>	火 Non-fr	iable	огосе	dure	
Location of hyp	ocation normal maintenance/c		E		05 88 055658 183 6			e	R	E n	E
	ff(12)		Description material (sbestos-containing	Amount (Specify S	For	m o	p	С	n
abatad in facility (12)	es No	N/A	matchart	, tolvi,		ĹF)		v	i	a p	L
SEE ATTACHED TABLE		X	SEE ATTA	CHE	TARLE	attached		e	ń	П	h
with Locations & quantities	==				quantities	attached			H	H	片
with Educations & quantities		=]	0110 0	quantitico			Ħ	౼	Ħ	In
	===	=						Ħ	Ħ	Ħ	百
		=	1								
Registered Waste Hauler	NJDEP Haule	er ID# C	ubic Yards of V	Vaste	Name of Registered L	andfill					
B & G Restoration, Inc.	19563		10			source & Rec	overy C	ente	<u>r</u>		
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ		Disposal D)ate /13 - 8/3/13		City, State Tullytown, P	Α					
Completed by (Print or Type) Title		-L	Signature		l		Date			1.	
Gordana Luna Sec	retary/Trea	curor		(Gordana Luna		05/1	3/20	13		

I ADDL 7	29-31 Seminary Place	у лазезашені	70 - 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
Material	Location	Friability	Condition	Quantity
Air Cell Pipe Insulation	Basement and 1st Floor of Both Apartments	Friable	Fair	200 LF
Mud Pack Joints	Basement and 1st Floor of Both Apartments	Friable	Fair	65 Each
12 x12 Beige Marble Floor Tile	Basement Bathroom	Non-Friable	Good	40 SF
Black Water Proofing	Basement Crawl Space 31 Seminary	Non-Friable	Good	75 SF
White Vapor Barrier	Kitchen -29 Seminary Place	Non-Friable	Poor	100 SF
Assumed Floor Tile (Under Ceramic Floor Tile)	Kitchen 31 Seminary Place	Non-Friable	Good	100 SF
Roof Caulking	Roof Over Office of 31 Seminary Place	Non Friable	Fair	75 LF
Window Caulking	Exterior	Non Friable	Fair	40 Each

2013 NAY 21 NA 2: 38

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

B & G proj. #: 2013-97A

Check # 5906

Date of Notification	(1)	LLNa	me of Ruilo	ling Owne	r/Operator (2)								
0 5 / 1 3	M35000 ES	11	Seminary		100		2817 42.						
Agencies Notified	Type Notificati		eet Addres				- TO FLAY	21 AM 2: 3					
≭ EPA	Initial		120 Albai	ny Stree	t								
☐ DEP		Cit	y, State, Zij	p Code			& 1 1/s						
X DOL	☐ Amenda	nent	New Bru	nswick,	NJ 08901	,	·						
X DOH		11	me of Conta	act				Telephone	Number				
☐ DCA	Cancella	tion	Merissa	Buczny									
				FACI	LITY INFORM	ATION	l						
Name of facility wh	ere abatement is	taking plac	e (3)					Type of Facility (
Vacant Buildin	na								(K - 12) opter 8 (Ot	har th	an K.	.12\	
Street Address								-	Private/Co			12)	
564 George S	Street								Homes, et		Ble	lg. A	ne .
City (5)		Count	v (6)			Cou	nty Code (7)	Square Feet	# UI I 10UIS	,		.y. / ·	,0
			5 8,050				te use only)	Current Use (Pr		dem	olishe	ed)	
New Brunswi			dlesex					residential ho	ousing				
Name of Monitoring			(8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatement C	101					27
The Louis Be	erger Group,	nc.				_	B & G Restoration	on, Inc.					
Street Address 412 Mount K	emble Aveni	ie.					105 Ryerson Ro	oad		- 2			
City, State, Zip Code						-	City, State, Zip Code		384				
Morristown, I	NJ 07960						Lincoln Park, N	IJ 07035					
Project Manager for				ne Numb			Telephone Number (973)696-6869		License	Numb 378	er		
Craig Napoli				3-407-10			Name of OSHA Monito			010		-	
Scheduled Start Da	te (10)		Completion	n Date (11)		B & G Restoration		9-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11				
05/28/2013			3/2013				Street Address						
Occupancy Status I							105 Ryerson Ro	ad					
Facility closed	I/vacated during erformed outside	of normal fa	d of abaten acility hours	nent. 3-			City, State, Zip Code						
Describe: Other-Describ				_		-	LincolnPark, NJ	07035					
Scope of Work (ch		1)	-										
✓ Demolition	П	Renovation	1			X F	full Containment w/neg	ative pressure [Gloveb	ag pr	ocedu	ıre	
3 sf or > 3 sf or > 3 lf	X	≥160 sf or ≥	260 If				Mini-enclosure		Non-fri	able p	oroce	dure	
Location of			normally u						-	R	R e	E	E
asbestos-con material to be	100 M.CO. 44 C.S. 50 A.	staff(12)	nance/custo		Description material (sbestos-containing	Amount (Specify S	For	m o	р	С	n
abated in faci		Yes	No	N/A	materiar	, AOIVI)		ĹF)		v	i	a p	L
SEE ATTACHE	D TABLE		—— <u> </u>	X	SEE ATTA	CHE	D TABLE	attached		e	$\dot{\Box}$		
with Locations &							& quantities						
											므		쀼
					- Variation	Monto	Name of Registered I	andfill		Ш	Ц	Ш	
Registered Waste H B & G Restorati	lauler on, Inc.		P Hauler ID 9563)# C	ubic Yards of \ 250	vasie		esource & Rec	overv C	ente	r		
City, State Lincoln Park, N			[0	Disposal D 5/28/	ate /13 - 8/3/13		City, State Tullytown, F					У	
Completed by (Print	t or Type)	Title Secretar	y/Treasu	rer	Signature		Gordana Luna		Date 05/1	3/20	13		

TABLE 4.2	Condition and Friability 564 George Street	Assessment		
Material	Location	Friability	Condition	Quantity
Di Ci - Carlento	Boiler Room	Friable	Good	20 SF
Pipe Flange Gaskets	Boiler Room	Friable	Good	400 SF
Hot Water Tank Insulation	Boiler Room	Friable	Good	200 SF
Flue Insulation Boiler Insulation	Boiler Room	Friable	Good	160 SF
Boiler Insulation	Apartments		Door	14,500 SF
Wall Plaster - Yellow Coat -	Stairwells 1 and 2	Friable	Poor	3,150 SF
Stairwell Floor Mortar	Stairwells 1 and 2	Friable	Good	1,400 SF
Gray 9x9 Floor Tile & Associated Mastic (Floor Tile Type #1)		Non Friable	Fair	
Beige with Green 9x9 Floor Tile & Associated Mastic (Floor Tile Type #5)		Non Friable	Fair	
Beige with White 9x9 Floor Tile & Associated Mastic	Throughout	Non Friable	Fair	- 11,300 SF
(Floor Tile Type #10) Blue Marble 12x12 Floor Tile & Associated Mastic	AD AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	Non Friable	Fair	11,500 31
(Floor Tile Type #14) Tan with Dark Brown Stripes 9x9 Floor Tile & Associated Mastic (Floor Tile Type #18)		Non Friable	Fair	
Sand Color Marbled 12x12 Floor Tile & Associated Mastic (Floor Tile Type #19)		Non Friable	Fair	
Gray with White Specs 12x12 Floor Tile (Floor Tile Type #16)	Apartment 302 Bedroom	Non Friable	Fair	160 SF
Tan with White 12x12 Floor Tile (Floor Tile Type #17)	Apartment 302 Kitchen	Non Friable	Fair	40 SF
Exterior Door and Window Frame Caulking	Exterior	Non Friable	Fair	2,000 LF (80 SF)
Wire Insulation in Stove	Kitchens Throughout	Friable	Good	19 Bundles
Tar on Exterior Brick	Exterior Walls Below Grade and Foundation	Non Friable	Good	2,720 SF

2013 KAY 21 AM 2: 30

TABLE 4.2	Condition and Friabi 564 George Street	lity Assessment		
Material	Location	Friability	Condition	Quantity
	Exterior	Non Friable	Good	50 SF
Joint Filler	Exterior	Non Friable	Good	5 SF
Pitch Pocket Tar	Roof	Non Friable	Poor	200 SF
Cap Flashing Tar	Roof	Non Filable	1001	100 LF
Coping Stone Caulking	Roof	Non Friable	Poor	(1 SF)
	Danamont	Non Friable	Good	5,512 S
Tar Sheeting, Black Seam Sealant	Basement Basement	Non Friable		300 LF

2813 TAN 21 TAN 2: 10